KNM - Cement Register Report From: 12/4/13

Cement Reg. No  Date
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Time
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10:00
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Tiles Work
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Plastering

To:
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18/4/13
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KNM - Cement Register Balance Report  Date:

Cement Grade 43 or PPC

Quantity in bags

18/4/13

gimmary for 'Cement Grade' = 43 or PPC (35 detail records)
Sum 0

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags

'Summary}a; ‘Cement Grade' = 53 Grade (360 detail records)
Sum 0

Cement Grade OPC

Quantity in bags

Sum -174

Cement Grade PPC

Quantity in bags

Y
Sum 238 g,x\)vc/
/ &//
Grand Total -412 _,/
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722— General Materials Inward Table Report

Inward No Date

Time Supplier

\w\q\: 13-Apr-13
38~ 13-Apr-13
38 13-Apr-13
ww\. 13-Apr-13
38 13-Apr-13
\w\ 13-Apr-13
39 - 13-Apr-13
m“ 13-Apr-13
40" 13-Apr-13
@\ 13-Apr-13
49”7  13-Apr-13
%a\ 13-Apr-13
13-Apr-13
42 13-Apr-13
N 13-Apr-13
13-Apr-13
13-Apr-13
45" 13-Apr-13
13-Apr-13
13-Apr-13
13-Apr-13
48 15-Apr-13
Aa 15-Apr-13
15-Apr-13
m_\ 15-Apr-13

15-Apr-13
5 16-Apr-13
mw\ 16-Apr-13

w\ 17-Apr-13
M\ 17-Apr-13
4 -~ 17-Apr-13

&\« 17-Apr-13

4, 17-Apr-13
54 \ 17-Apr-13
54 17-Apr-13

15 Emaom: Hardwa

15:45. ~Vijay Enterprise
1 m&m\/\:mu\ Enterprise
1547 Vijay Enterprise
_m& Vijay Enterprise
15: k\ 9 Vijay Enterprise
17:00 Hari Hara Iron

G\&\_\ Hari Hara Iron

14:05-R K. Steel Udyog

1 \@\ RK Steel Udyog
14:0 K.Steel Udyog

:‘.ﬁw.ma@_ Udyog
16:45 Shree Wires Wir
HQ\H\W\NQ@W Automati
16: \an Seeds Store
16715 mz Sai Satya Ma
16:15 Sri Rama Sales

;;\\m: Rama Sales

16: M\mmo_a% Sports

1745 Balaji Hardware
1 q.»\m\wam.: Hardware
16 mm Wm:._ow: Hardwa
17:50 Subham Enterpr
17: wgmﬁ Cement Ind
1250 Mys.Vivid Worl

5%&\ M/s. Vivid Worl

12:3 o\\roow_ Purchase

14:25 Local Purchases
;.%\ma Sai Marble P
16:31 Sri Sai Marble P
16;32 Sri Sai Marble P
16:33%”Sri Sai Marble P
1634 _Sti Sai Marble P
EMm\M fi Sai Marble P

1636 Sri Sai Marble P

PP ot P | mﬂﬁ:

Category

From:

12/4/13 To: 18/4/13

Item Desc Size Quantity Units
Gl Buckets 2 Nos
Lube Oil 13 Ets
OAE\:Q " Nos
U_omarm_zon 2-Nos
Ooo_m:ﬁ\ uN\F:m
Air Fi 1 Nos
Zwmmcasm tape Smtr 2-Nos
Zaa:sm tape 30mtr 2 Nos
mﬂﬁ\ 8mm 3 \Hosm
steel 10mm o 38 _Tons
stéel - 12mm a&\ﬁosm
mww\ 16mm _.,d\,_,osw
w_mn*:m Ms:w - 1 \Wmm
Videe-Door Phone 1 Nos
Iu&w: _é\h:w
gvoO\ ok 6-Nos
Hwo_mSa 4 Pole N\Zom
‘_,E%Q 1 Pole w%‘m
woa\Ocom M\Zom
Gl W«&wﬂw ww 08
Lock I Nos
Omﬂnacoﬁ 1"x3/4" ,\1 Nos
Insulation tape 20 #Nos

n hole cover with fra  24"x24" 3 Nos
,E:\Hﬁ Refilling x”o.m
83@&25 m\gﬁvw
Tag" N\vﬂom
Patle” G 2 Packets
,_,m:\cm%: granite 42"x29" B Nos
Tan 502: granite 51"x29" %m
ﬁ%noss granite 56"x29" 1 Nos
am:\ brown granite 58"x29" ¥ Nos
Am:\wmoﬁﬁ granite 62"x29" M\ZOw
Tan bpeWn granite 80"x29" £ Nos
,_,md%moss granite 66"x29" w_\MOw _mw

Brand

|

Ll 2 Bt X Vol sl o

DC No
912

101 13/14
101 13/14
101 13/14
101 13/14
101 13/14
11169
11169
RKSU/13
RKSU/13
RKSU/13
RKSU/13
019

323

1564

247

187

187

1118

566

566

913
17163
651
16270
16270

V. No Del. By Received b
Office Bik P.Srinivas  Security
ByBike  Anand Security
By Bike Anand Security
ByBike  Anand Security
ByBike  Anand Security
ByBike  Anand Security
AP29T 99  Driver Security
AP29T 99  Driver Security
AP28TA 0 Party Security
AP28TA O Party Security
AP28TA O Party Security
AP28TA 0O Party Security
AP29T 99  Driver Security
AP29T 99 Driver Security
AP29T 99  Driver Security
AP29T 99  Driver Security
AP29T 99  Driver Security
AP29T 99  Driver Security
AP29T 99 Driver Security
Office Bik P.Srinivas  Security
Office Bik P.Srinivas  Security
Office Bik P.Srinivas  Security
AP29T 99  Suresh (Dr Security
AP29T 99 Suresh (Dr  Security
By Bike N.RajKu  Security
ByBike  N.RajKu Security
By Bike N.Raj Ku  Security
ByBike  N.RajKu Security
AP29TA 9 Party Security
AP29TA 9 Party Security
AP29TA 9 Party Security
AP29TA 9. Party Security
; Security
Security
Security
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.nward No

Date

Time Supplier

o
s
55

17-Apr-13
17-Apr-13
18-Apr-13
18-Apr-13
18-Apr-13
18-Apr-13
18-Apr-13
18-Apr-13

16:37 Sri Sai Marble P
16:38 Sri Sai Marble P
12:50 Ramesh Hardwa
15:06 Ramesh Hardwa
15:05 Ramesh Hardwa
15:05 Ramesh Hardwa
15:06 Ramesh Hardwa
17:05 Manjeera Water

Category

Item Desc

Tan wﬁu\éz granite
Tan brown granite
mr»o&ﬁ\ﬁ Screw
Oomm@ﬁ%\ma
Tubelight Holder
Gi Union_

Gi GEM:

Eso%:mnmow
<

Managsr
0 HOUSING

19 April, 2013

Size Quantity Units  Brand
S1Px29" 1 .N6s~
550x29" 1 NZOm\

4 Wﬁmm
347 Mx

19~ Nos-
3" ] gw\
12> w\,ﬁm

200 Rs
Gk

Quality N

T2 )
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o posanis 2

DC No
929
929
916
916
917
918
918

1

Pt

T I
AN R

V. No

AP29TA 9
AP29TA 9
Office Bik
Office Bik
Office Bik
Office Bik
Office Bik
By Hand

saias, QIR
e

TR

Del. By
Party
Party
P.Srinivas
P.Srinivas
P.Srinivas
P.Srinivas
P.Srinivas
D.Manmoh

Received b
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Mallesh
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KNM - Building Material Inward Detailed Report  From: 12/4/13 To: 18/4/13
Inward No Date Time Supplier Material Type Quantity Vehicle No  Delivered By Received By Amount’
N\wﬁgva ~ 12:00 Sai ﬁmﬁﬁmanaawa Red Mud incft MQ\T\%&Q 4273 \H&% Security 4095
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KNM - Building Material Rates Report

Supplier Name Sai Vishal Enterprises b
Material Type Rate
Red Mud in cft
- '{
: Quaiity e o
‘ % c0
i ;1 s
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:
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KNM - Attendance Value Detailed Report From Date: 12/4/13 ToDate:  18/4/13

Contractor Name D Yadagiri (Plumbing)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill HM
Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (1 detail record) Sum 0.5
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (2 detail records) Sum 150
Summary for "Payment Type' = Dept. (3 detail records) Sum 2
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill HM
Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (1 detail record) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum 3
Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill HM o
Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (3 detail records) Sum 2.5
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (2 detail records) Sum 1.5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (5 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = D Yadagiri (Plumbing) (10 detail r Sum 9
Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth work)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (3 detail records) Sum 8
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (4 detail records) Sum 12
Summary for "Payment Type' = Dept. (7 detail records) Sum 20
Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (3 detail records) Sum 11
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On A/c (6 detail records) Sum 21

_ Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth work) (13 detail Sum 41
Contractor Name Ishaq (Centring Work)
Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 6
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1.5

Summary for "Payment Type' = On A/c (2 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Ishaq (Centring Work) (2 detail rec

Contractor Name Janardhan Prasad (Tiles)
Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (1 detail record)

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (2 detail records)
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Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (5 detail records) Sum 5
Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 13 .
Worker Skill MH ‘ L ke
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 13
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (11 detail records) Sum 27
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (16 detail Sum 32
Contractor Name K.Ganesh (Civil Work)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (6 detail records) Sum 10 ™
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K.Ganesh (Civil Work) (6 detail re Sum 10
Contractor Name Krishna (Gardner)

Payment Type Nil / By Vendor

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Krishna (Gardner) (1 detail record) Sum 1
Contractor Name Mohammad Irfan (Carpentar Work)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill'= HM (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (3 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mohammad Irfan (Carpentar Work Sum 3
Contractor Name N.Krishna (civil)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (1 detail record) Sum 2
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum 4
Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum 6
Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 9
Worker Skill MA ‘ !
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum : "
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (17 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = N.Krishna (civil) (19 detail records

Contractor Name Praveen (Welder)

Cerféingth, 301
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Payment Type Job Work ‘ . L e

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (3 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Praveen (Welder) (3 detail records) Sum 6
Contractor Name Rangarao (Stone clading)

Payment Type Nil / By Vendor

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum - Dmna
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (1 detail record) Sum 2
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Rangarao (Stone clading) (1 detail Sum 2
Contractor Name S.Mabhesh (Painting work)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 15
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 5.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (10 detail records) Sum 20
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = S.Mahesh (Painting work) (10 detai Sum 20

Grand Total 166.5
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KNM - Detailed Attndence Rep

~ b

From Date: 18-Apr-13 To Date: 18/4/13

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill
18-Apr-13  9:00 1914~ Mallamma ~ KLG CIV  FH
18-Apr-13  9:10 137 anji MAN EAR  MH
18-Apr-13 910 1578 Rameshwari MAN EAR  FH
18-Apr-13 9:11 1579 Krishna MAN EAR  MH
18-Apr-13  9:11 1580~ Laxmi devi MAN EAR FH
18-Apr-13  9:12 15}1/Madhu MAN EAR MH
18-Apr-13 9:12 1:5§?axmi devi MAN EAR  FH
18-Apr-13  9:15 1824 Sfinu NKS CIV  MA
18-Apr-13 9:15 18; éhaﬂu NKS CIV  FH
18-Apr-13 9:16 1854 Banish NKS CIV  MH
18-Apr-13 9:17 1759 Jagan NKS CIV  MA
18-Apr-13 917 1%}5/ ‘Prasad NKS CIV  MA
18-Apr-13 925 1898 Sudhir SMH PAI  MA
18-Apr-3 025 1931 Narshima  KSH GAR  MH
18-Apr-13  9:26 1906 ShravanRedd SMH PAI ~ MH
18-Apr-13 926 1900  Jakir SMH PAI  MA
18-Apr-13  9:27 19405/ RajuReddy ~SMH PAI ~ MA
18-Apr-13 9:30 1892” Sanjeev JAN TIL  MA
18-Apr-13  9:30 1847 Dharmveer ~ JAN ~ TIL  MH
18-Apr-13  9:31 1597 Janardhan JAN TIL  CO
18-Apr-13  10:00 137/ Vijay YAD PLU HM
18-Apr-13  10:00 1973~ A.Srinivas YAD PLU MA
18-Apr-13  10:05 12},419/ Ramu PRA WEL MA
18-Apr-13  10:05 1549 Aslam PRA WEL MA
18-Apr-13  10:06 1822 Jameer YAD PLU MA
18-Apr-13 10:07 1903, Narahari MHI CAR MA

Y
ger A Cmin Manager
: & Modi Housing wADMIA & MODE HOUSIMG
7
By

Wage

185
250
220
250
220
250
220
360
185
220
360
360
300
0
200
300
300
475
220
390
390
300
325
325
300
300

Block /P/a/ﬁlt

Out Attn Amount
18:00 L9 Dept S 1.
18:00 6 Dept. 250
18:00 479 OnAlk 220
18:00 {J// On Alc 250
18:00 49/ On Alc 220
18:00 {14/ On Alc 250
18:00 &% On Alc 220
18:00 QJ/9// On Alc 360
18:00 A9 On Ac 185
18:00 9 On Ale 220
18:00 A9 On Alc 360
18:00 9 On Ale 360
18:00 X6 On Alc 300
18:00 A Nil /By V 0
18:00 16 On Afc 200
18:00 1/16/.« On Alc 300
18:00 k{_ On Alc 300
18:00 F16 Job Work 475
18:00 a”f Job Work 220
18:00 ) /1/1/6 Job Work 390
18:00 \M Job Work 390
18:00 /J/E/K/ Job Work 300
18:00 A39- Job Work 325
18:00 )3/9 Job Work 325
18:00 )4 Job Work 300
18:00 /1/8’WP Job Work 300
: Q”Zﬁ\ £y

19 April, 2013
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KNM - Detailed Attndence Rep  From Date: 17-Apr-13  To Date: 17/4/13

ik

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
17-Apr-13  9:00 1944~ /Mallamma - KLG CIV FH 185 18:00 J-SwWp Dept. 185
17-Apr-13  9:05 Ramanji MAN EAR MH 250 18:00 %T " Dept. 250
17-Apr-13  9:05 157/ ameshwari  MAN EAR FH 220 18:00 %1/ Dept. 220
17-Apr-13  9:06 ?Knshna MAN EAR MH 250 18:00 {J/CA/,, Dept. 250
17-Apr-13  9:06 }O/Laxml devi MAN EAR FH 220 18:00 /@" Dept. . 230 -
17-Apr-13 9:07 15 /I/Madhu MAN EAR  MH 250 18:00 A y/ Dept. 25077
17-Apr-13  9:15 1824 Srinu NKS CIv MA 360 18:00 a9 On Alc 360
17-Apr-13 915 f§81/13hanu NKS Civ FH 185 18:00 ;1{ On Alc 185
17-Apr-13  9:16 18 Banish NKS CIV MH 220 18:00 ﬁ/’9'/’ On Alc 220
17-Apr-13  9:16 178 Jagan NKS CIV MA 360 18:00 1/9/ . On A/c 360
17-Apr-13 9:30 1898 Sudhir SMH PAI  MA 300 18:00 V16 Onak 300
17-Apr-13  9:35 lg@ﬁaju Reddy SMH  PAI MA 300 18:00 /l/lf On Alc 300
17-Apr-13 9:35 Jaknr SMH  PAI MA 300 18:00 /J/IG . OnAlk 300
17-Apr-13  9:36 190/ hravan Redd SMH  PAI MH 200 18:00 ’ 6 On A/c 200
17-Apr-13  9:50 19727 Vijay YAD PLU HM 390 13:00 95/3& Dept. 195
17-Apr-13 9:50 19;;3/A.Srinivas YAD PLU MA 300 13:00 ‘(&Q.JS/ 39 Dept. 150
17-Apr-13  9:51 léﬁQ/Ramu PRA  WEL MA 325 18:00 (/l/ﬁL Job Work 325
17-Apr-13  9:51 15(49/ lam PRA WEL MA 325 18:00 k/l/ﬁL Job Work 325
17-Apr-13  9:52 18@2/;:njeev JAN  TIL MA 475 18:00 <1/163 Job Work 475
17-Apr-13 9:52 18§’2/ Dharmveer JAN TIL MH 220 18:00 {1/16 Job Work 220
17-Apr-13  10:00 ]69/]Das RAR CLD MA 0 18:00 _/I/lé Nil/By V 0
17-Apr-13  10:00 1964 Badu RAR CLD MA 0 18:00 . ./1/1(;6 Nil/By V 0
17-Apr-13  10:01 1}/2/ Prasad NKS CIV MA 360 18:00 A9 On Alc 360
17-Apr-13 10:01 1832 2/Lalntha NKS CIV FH ™ - 185 18:00 i/lf{ On A/c 185
17-Apr-13 10:10 19 arahari MHI  CAR MA 300 18:00 w. CH Job Work 300
17-Apr-13  10:10 1902° P.NarasimhaC MHI ~ CAR HM 390 18:00 I/G'f-[ Job Work 390

<

L% o
Quality 0,

By: (N)“J/‘ SEISVEN
KADRKIA & MODI HOUS]
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KNM - Detailed Attndence Rep

o~k

Date
16-Apr-13
© 16-Apr-13
16-Apr-13
16-Apr-13
16-Apr-13
16-Apr-13
~ 16-Apr-13
16-Apr-13
16-Apr-13
16-Apr-13
16-Apr-13
16-Apr-13
16-Apr-13
16-Apr-13
16-Apr-13
16-Apr-13
16-Apr-13
16-Apr-13
16-Apr-13
16-Apr-13
16-Apr-13
16-Apr-13

L
BT a7

§

19 April, 2013

In

9:00
9:01
9:05
9:05
9:06
9:06
9:07
9:15
9:15
9:16
9:16
9:20
9:20
9:21
9:21
9:22
9:25
9:26
9:26
9:27
9:30

e A

ID Name
1877 Susheela

1%aﬂamma
1 y Srinu

1854 Banish
1831 Bhanu
ISZﬂ//Lalitha
1759 ~TJagan

1905 Raju Reddy
19/06/ Shravan Redd
1900 Jakir

1898 -Sudhir
1598 Rameshwari
ISZ Ramanji
1579 Krishna
1580 Laxmi devi
1?/Madhu
1892 - Sanjeev
1842/tharmveer

18 4//Sandeep

1 4l/Deepnarayana
1749 _Aslam

¥
1 9 Ramu

‘*?,/};/”’

From Date: 16-Apr-13  To Date: 16/4/13

Cont
KLG
KLG
NKS
NKS
NKS
NKS
NKS
SMH
SMH
SMH
SMH
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
JAN
JAN
JAN

Type
CIv
CIV
CIv
CIv
CIV
Civ
CIv
PAI
PAI
PAIL
PAI
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
WEL
WEL

Skill
FH
FH
MA
MH
FH
FH
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
FH
MH
MH
FH
MH
MA
MH
MH
MA
MA
MA

< TR S A

Wage
185
185
360
220
185
185
360
300
200
300
300
220
250
250
220
250
475

220
220
475
325
325

Out
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn Block  Payment

‘ /1/5 - Dept.

1 68 - Dept.
A9 On A/e
1/9/ © OnAl
19 On Alc
X9 On Alo

)

X9 On A/c

L SWP OnAsk
1-SWP  OnAk
_SWP OnAk
)/S' P On Alc
A" CA Dept.

jl/éA Dept.

Y CA Dept.

i. % Dept.
ca Dept.
)/ﬁ )} On Alc
‘L6 Onak
j)/( » On Alc
;l//r6/ On Alc
“LWEL  Job Work

/VNE/L Job Work

Amount
185
Yz
360
220
185
185
360
300
200
300
300
220
250
250
220
250
475
220
220
475
325
325

Page 1 of 1
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KNM - Detailed Attndence Rep  From Date: 15-Apr-13  To Date: 15/4/13 ///

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
15-Apr-13  9:05 191 éllamma KLG— CIV  FH 185 18:00 /CA Dept. 185
15-Apr-13  9:05 1877 ~Susheela K/LG CIv FH 185 18:00 I/CA Dept. 185
15-Apr-13 9:10 1577~ Ramanji MAN~ EAR  MH 250 18:00 1LA6 Dept. 250
15-Apr-13  9:10 1{ Rameshwari MAN" EAR  FH 220 18:00 '1/1'6//_ Dept. 220
15-Apr-13  9:11 1579 Krishna MMAR MH 250 18:00 j/l6 ) Dept. 220
15-Apr-13 9:11 1580 Laxmidevi ~ MAN-EAR  FH 220 18:00 16 Dept 20
15-Apr-13 912 1581 Madhu h‘v/?x/ EAR MH 250 18:00 L6 Dept. 250
15-Apr-13 9:12 1?/Laxmi devi y /AN/ "EAR FH 220 18:00 {}/16// Dept. 220
15-Apr-13 913 X/Srmu I\Q@N/'EAR MH 250 18:00 (1//1{ Dept. 250
15-Apr-13  9:13 1584 Laxmi devi M EAR FH 220 18:00 A716 Dept. 220
15-Apr-13 9:14 138, “ Srinu M;m/ EAR  MH 250 18:00 (1,/16/ Dept. 250
15-Apr-13  9:15 1824 Srinu 1\355/ CIV MA 360 18:00 19 On Alc 360
15-Apr-13  9:15 1752ﬂ5gan N!&S/ CIV MA 360 18:00 K’l/}v On A/c %60
15-Apr-13 9:16 1831 Bhanu NKS™ CIV  FH 185 18:00 } ~ Job Work 185
15-Apr-13  9:16 1854 Banish NK§~ CIV  MH 220 18:00 j,@' On Alc 220
15-Apr-13  9:17 1§32/Lalitha N§s/ W  FH 185 18:00 A 9 Job Work 185
15-Apr-13 925 19727 Vijay y@élfw HM 390 18:00 Loar On Alc 390
15-Apr-13 925 1973 A.Srinivas MD/ LU  MA 300 18:00 ‘L2 OnAl 300
15-Apr-13  9:30 1@ Sanjeev J):]/;IL MA 475 18:00 :]/1’6" On Alc 475
15-Apr-13  9:30 }}42/4Dharmveer 3 TIL MH 220 18:00 ;VY6 On A/c 220
15-Apr-13 9:31 1844 Sandeep ] TIL  MH 220 18:00 1-T6 On Alc 220
15-Apr-13  9:31 &8/;: . Deepnarayana AN/ “TIL MA 475 18:00 >/I6 On Alc 475
15-Apr-13  9:32 1¥ 6/ThalayaKuma JAN/ TIL MA 475 18:00 ;ML/I"G On Alc 475
15-Apr-13  9:32 1894 Anoop JA TIL MH 220 18:00 116 On Alc 220
15-Apr-13  9:33 1913 _Haripal I)% TIL MA 475 18:00 “LA6 On Alc 475
15-Apr-13  9:33 1895 Sandeep J?N’ }L MH 220 18:00 ! 6” On Alc 220
15-Apr-13  10:00 1819 Ramesh NKS~CIV MH 220 18:00 /1/9/ Job Work 220
15-Apr-13  10:00 1829/Pavan CIV MH 220 18:00 /1/9/ ' Job Work 220
15-Apr-13  10:01 18 /Raju W cly  MH 220 18:00 19 Job Work 220
15-Apr-13  10:02 1\99/ Madhan N CIVv  MH 220 18:00 /y/’ Job Work 220

¥

‘«ﬂ £ 5
%xﬁ' Gr R R

SRR A

QU@YW

v (MV

B

e

ey S AT

19 April, 2013 Page 1 of 1



KNM - Detailed Attndence Rep

—~ i

Date
14-Apr-13
14-Apr-13
14-Apr-13
14-Apr-13
14-Apr-13
14-Apr-13

In

9:30
9:30
9:31
9:31
9:32
9:32

From Date: 14-Apr-13

19 April, 2013

To Date: 14/4/13

tio

/‘/

/

D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
124 Dharmveer JAN TIL MH 220 18:00 /l/f On A/c N 12,2,9
18W'eev JAN  TIL  MA 475 18:00 16 OnAk 475
IS@narayana JAN TIL MA 475 18:00 (1//18 ) On A/c 475
1%}4 Sandeep JAN TIL MH 220 18:00 % On Alc 220
1294 Angop JAN  TIL MH 220 18:00 A T6 On Alc 220
1896~ Thalaya Kuma JAN TIL MA 475 18:00 ’yIG/ On Alc 475
. Ch= R ™1
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KNM - Detailed Attndence Rep  From Date: 13-Apr-13  To Date: 13/4/13

~ ke

Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
13-Apr-13  9:00 19{14/”'Malla:nma KLG CIV FH 185 18:00 168 Dept. 185
13-Apr-13 9:00 1877 Susheela KLG CIV  FH 185 18:00 - 168 Dept. 185
13-Apr-13  9:10 1}2/1’ Srinu NKS CIV MA 360 18:00 /l{ On Alc 360
13-Apr-13  9:10 ISS/P Banish NKS CIV MH 220 18:00 &/1/9/ On Alc 220
13-Apr-13  9:11 1831 Bhanu NKS CIV FH 185 18:00 ,1/9/ On Alc 185

- 13-Apr-13 - 911 1832 Lalitha NKS CIV FH 185 18:00 :1/9/ OnAle . 185 -
13-Apr-13  9:12 1759 /Ja‘gan NKS CIV MA 360 18:00 tl//9' On Alc k 360
13-Apr-13 915 1900 Jakir SMH  PAI MA 300 18:00 '/;1”"16 On A/c 300
13-Apr-13  9:15 1898” Sudhir SMH PAI MA 300 18:00 /1/16 On Alc 300
13-Apr-13  9:16 1905~ "Raju Reddy SMH  PAI MA 300 18:00 :/1/‘16 On Alc 300
13-Apr-13  9:16 1%;ravan Redd SMH PAI MH 200 18:00 /1/ 16 On Alc 200
13-Apr-13 920 1842 Dharmveer JAN TIL MH 220 18:00 J/16 On Alc 220
13-Apr-13  9:20 @/«ﬁmv JAN  TIL MA 475 18:00 16 On Ale 475
13-Apr-13  9:21 ISﬁA/zandeep JAN  TIL MH 220 18:00 16 On A/c 220
13-Apr-13  9:22 1841 Deepnarayana JAN TIL MA 475 18:00 J«’/lé On A/c 475
13-Apr-13  9:22 1597 Janardhan JAN TIL CO 390 18:00 L/16 On Alc 390
13-Apr-13  9:30 ‘97"7/ Ramanji MAN EAR MH 250 18:00 1/9 P On Alc 250
13-Apr-13  9:30 1573~ Rameshwari MAN  EAR FH 220 18:00 ‘:1/9/’ On A/c 220
13-Apr-13  9:31 Yg;/ Krishna MAN EAR MH 250 18:00 /1/9/ On Alc 250
13-Apr-13  9:31 Lérb{() Laxmi devi MAN EAR FH 220 18:00 (/1/9 On A/c 220
13-Apr-13  9:32 Lj 1. Madhu MAN EAR MH 250 18:00 {/,1/9 On Alc 250
13-Apr-13  9:32 TSS;/ Laxmi devi MAN EAR FH 220 18:00 1.9 On A/c 220
13-Apr-13  9:33 L£3 Srinu MAN EAR MH 250 18:00 “1 /9/ On A/c 250
13-Apr-13 9:33 15 Laxmi devi MAN EAR FH 220 18:00 9 On A/c 220
13-Apr-13  12:50 1?3/ A.Srinivas YAD PLU MA 300 18:00 '915/9/ On Alc 150
13-Apr-13  12:50 1 Vijay YAD PLU HM 390 18:00 {0./5/6 On Alc 195
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KNM - Detailed Attndence Rep

~ak

Date
12-Apr-13
12-Apr-13
12-Apr-13
12-Apr-13
12-Apr-13
12-Apr-13
12-Apr-13
12-Apr-13
12-Apr-13
12-Apr-13
12-Apr-13
12-Apr-13
12-Apr-13
12-Apr-13
12-Apr-13
12-Apr-13
12-Apr-13
12-Apr-13
12-Apr-13
12-Apr-13
12-Apr-13
12-Apr-13
12-Apr-13
12-Apr-13
12-Apr-13
12-Apr-13
12-Apr-13
12-Apr-13
12-Apr-13
12-Apr-13

From Date: 12-Apr-13

In ID Name Cont  Type Skill
6:15 1%D/’5R/a{mesh ISQ CEN MH
6:15 1945 Raju ISQ CEN MA
6:16 1Waxman.M ISQ CEN MA
6:16 1253/1<ﬁaju ISQ CEN MA
6:17 1949.~Chotta Raj ISQ CEN MA
9:05 18/J/s/ushee1a KLG CIV FH
9:05 1 /A/Mauamma KLG CIV FH
9:10 18gg/5rmu NKS CIV  MA
9:10 lii)/Bamsh NKS CIv MH
9:11 1831~ Bhanu NKS CIV  FH
9:11 ISE;/Lahtha NKS CIv FH
9:12 1759 -Jagan NKS CIV MA
9:20 157 /Rameshwari MAN EAR FH
9:20 1577 Ramanji MAN EAR MH
9:21 1580 /Laxml devi MAN EAR FH
9:21 1557'9/ Krishna MAN EAR MH
9:22 1584 Madhu MAN EAR MH
922 1582-Laxmidevi ~ MAN EAR FH/
9:23 15@4'}?~ MAN EAR MH -
9:23 IS&A/L idevi MAN EAR  FHy
925 197 Nfjay  YAD PLU HM
925 1973 A Srinivas YAD PLU  MA
9:30 1900 Jakir SMH PAl MA
9:30 1898 Sudhir SMH PAI MA
9:31 1965 Raju Reddy SMH PAl MA
9:31 1906~ ShravanRedd SMH PAI  MH
9:35 189/Sanjeev JAN  TIL  MA
9:36 Dharmveer JAN TIL MH
9:36 1 ;} Sandeep JAN  TIL MH
9:37 184}" Deepnarayana JAN TIL MA

erteds

To Date:

Wage
200
275
275
275
275
185
185
360
220
185
185
360
220
250
220
250
250
220
250
220
390
300
300
300
300
200
475
220
220
475

19 April, 2013

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

12/4/13

Attn Block

15747~
%
~}5/ 4’/7_.,

15

168
68

S

J /21 On Alc
‘1/2’1 On A/c
“1 2 On Alc

{/1/ On A/c
‘/1/16 On Alc
‘;1/1’6 On Alc

6 On Alc
‘ }/1(  OnAk

Payment
On A/c
On A/c

OnAlc "
_On Alc

On Alc
Dept.

Dept.

On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On Ale
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On A/c
Dept.

Amount
300
412.5
v
412.5
412.5
185
185
360
220
185
185
360
220
250
220
250
250
220
<250
220
390
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Kadakia Modi Housing
Bloomdale from L e
12.04.13 t0 18.4.13 TR

Rs.60 Rs.20 Rs.35 Rs.25 Rs.30
S.No. | Qtr No.| Occupant Name Contractor's Nam¢ Rent | Tubelight T.V Fan Music Total
1 1 Ranga Swamy Mannem 60.00 20.00 - - - 80.00
2 2 Mahendhar Mannem 60.00 20.00 | 35.00 | 25.00 - 140.00
3 3 Mannem Mannem - 60.00 20.00 - - Sl 8000
4 4 |Vacant Vacant - - - S SR
5 5 Vacant Vacant - - - - - M P
6 6 |Store Room Mahesh 60.00 - - - - 60.00°|
7 7 Malika Mannem 60.00 - - - - 60.007
8 8 |Aayappa Mannem 60.00 - ) - - 60.00"]
9 9 Madhu Mannem 60.00 20.00 - 25.00 - 105.00-1
10 10  |Company Company e - - - - -
11 11 |Balu Mannem 60.00 20.00 - - - |- 80001
12 12 |C.Raju Ishaq 60.00 - - - - 60.00.
13 13 |Vacant Vacant - - - - - -
« 14 14  |Vacant Vacant - - - - - -
15 15 |Vacant Vacant - - - - - -
16 16 |Vacant Vacant - - - - - -
17 17 |Vacant Vacant - - - - - -
18 18 |Vacant Vacant - - - - - -
19 19 |Vacant Vacant - - - - - -
20 20 |Vacant Vacant - - - - - -
21 21  |Company Creche Room - - - - - -
22 22 |Vacant Vacant - - - - - - |
23 23  N.Krishna N Krishna 60.00 - - - - 60,00
24 24  {Rama Rao N.Krishna 60.00 20.00 | 35.00 | 25.00 - 140.00
25 25 |Vacant Vacant - - - - - -
Grand Total 925.00

Admin Manager s C:z&ﬂa&f%ésy - Hitys '
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (o)l

Stock Register: Electrical Stock Register

Company: Kadakia & Modi Housing

Project: Bloomdale

Prepared by: N.Raj Kumar

Date: 18.04.2013

SNo | Ttem | Balance |  Value | Amount
1|PVC Conducting
—-m -
3 _-E -
i Bends2smminnos | 20

[+
[==

N
<
[\
5
(=

5| Deep Box - 25mm in nos
6| Fan Hooks in nos
7| Flexible pipe - 25mm in mts
8| Junction Box - 25mm in nos

18.0

!!!

—-m -
10 mﬂn 1,700
1 —-m -
12 -m-m 4,450

10.

!1!

13 |Insulation Tape

v 11"Al Servive wire-3/20 in mts
: » 91Al Servive wire-7/20 in mts
3| Cu-Multistand wire-1/18 in bundles
4| Cu-Multistand wire-3/20 in bundles
5| Cu-Multistand wire-7/20 in bundles
6| Telephone wire-2pair in bundles
7| TV wire-RG-6 in mts
8/10 sq mm cable in mts

Modular Plates
11 Modular plate- 12 way in nos
51 Modular plate-2way in nos
3| Modular plate-3 way in nos
4| Modular plate-4way in nos
51 Modular plate-6way in nos
6| Modular plate-8way in nos

i Etc.

1/Modular Bell Switches-6A in nos
5 Modular Switch blank plates in nos
3| Modular Socket-15A in nos
4|Modular Socket-6A in nos
5|Modular Step Dimmer- in nos
6 Modular Switch-6A in nos
7| Modular Switch-15A in nos
3|Modular Telephone jack- in nos
9|Modular TV Socket- in nos

3.
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12 way in nos
etal box-1way in nos
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box-6way in nos

8way in nos
Distribution Boards

1/ DB - S Phase- in nos

2| DB - 3 Phase in nos

3| Metal enclosure 2 way for change over in 1nos
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (c

1

29|G.I.- Plug 3/4" in nos.
30|G.1- Reducer 1 1/2" in nos.
31|G.1.- Reducer 1 1/4" in nos.
G.L- Reducer 1" in nos.
G.L.- Reducer 1/2" in nos.
G.I.- Reducer 2" in nos.
G.1.- Reducer 3/4" in nos.
36|G.L- Tee 1 1/2" in nos.
37!G.L- Tee 1 1/4" in nos.
38!/G.L.- Tee 1" in nos.
39/G.1.- Tee 1/2" in nos.
40!G.1.- Tee 2" in nos.
411G.1.- Tee 3/4" in nos.
G.L- Union 1 1/2" in nos.
G.1.- Union 1 1/4" in nos.
G.L- Union 1" in nos.
45|G.1.- Union 1/2" in nos.
46!G.1.- Union 2" in nos.
47|G.L.- Union 3/4" in nos.

|GL-Plugl mnos.
27|G.L .
28|G.1.- Plug 2" in nos.

12.00 -
46.00

87.00 -

26.00

Stock Register: Plumbing - GI & PVC Stock Register
Company: Kadakia & Modi Housing
Project: Bloomdale
-|Phase:
Prepared by: N.Raj Kumar
Date: 18.04.2013
S No Item Balance Quantity Amount
GI Material
1{Ball Cork 1/2" in nos. -
2|Ball Valve 1/2" in nos. -
3|G.L- Coupling 1 1/2" in nos. -
4]G.1.- Coupling 1 1/4" in nos. 4 132
5|G.1.- Coupling 1" in nos. 5 110
6/G.1.- Coupling 1/2" in nos. 20 200
7|G.IL- Coupling 2" in nos. -
8/G.L- Coupling 3/4" in nos. 10 160
9/G.I- Elbow 1 1/2" in nos. 4 260
~ 10|G.L- Elbow 1 1/4" in nos. 5 240
11|G.L- Elbow 1" in nos. -
12]G.1.- Elbow 1/2" in nos. -
13|G.L- Elbow 2" in nos. -
14|G.L- Elbow 3/4" in nos. 7 119
15/G.L- Nipple all sizes 1" in nos. 80 0| 1,760
16/G.L- Nipple all sizes 1/2" in nos. 50 | 600
"17|G.I.- Nipple all sizes 3/4" in nos. 20 320
18/G.L- Pipe 1 1/2" (20 ft length) in nos. -
19]G.L- Pipe 1 1/4" (20 ft length) in nos. 7 5,362
20|G.I- Pipe 1" (20 ft length) in nos. -
21|G.L- Pipe 1/2" (20 ft length) in nos. -
221G.L- Pipe 2" (20 ft length) in nos. -
23/G.L- Pipe 3/4" (20 ft length) in nos. -
24/G.IL- Plug 1 1/2" in nos. -
25|G.1- Plug 1 1/4" in nos. 28 924
26|G.1.- Plug 1" in nos. -
G.1L- Plug 1/2" in nos 48 288

| S|

4 252

7 308

11 . 187

7 30.00 210
128.00 -

2 . 204

i
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48[Gate Valve 1 1/2" in nos. 1,540.00 -
49|Gate Valve 1 1/4" in nos. 1,122.00 -
50|Gate Valve 1" in nos. 814.00 _
51|Gate Valve 1/2" in nos. 387.00 -
52]Gate Valve 2" in nos. 2,257.00 -
53|Gate Valve 3/4" in nos. 567.00 -
PVC- SWR Pipes- ‘ R
1Lubricant in lts 102.00 -
2/PVC 3" Bend 45 in nos. 29 24.00 696
3!PVC 3" Bend Plain in nos. 3 28.00 84
4PVC 3" Bend with door in nos. 40.00 -
5PVC 3" Cleaning pipe with Door in nos. 43.00 -
6/PVC 3" Coupler in nos. 22.00 -
7/PVC 3" Floor Trap in nos. 50.00 -
8/PVC 3" Nani Trap in nos. 2 41.00 82
9/PVC 3" Pipe Double Socket in 1os. 157.00 -
10/PVC 3" Pipe Single Socket in nos. 143.00 -
11/PVC 3" Rubber ring in nos. 5.00 -
12|PVC 3" Tee Plain in nos. 38.00 =]
13 |PVC 3" Tee with door in nos. 64 43.00 2,752 |
14/PVC 3" Y (single & double) Plain in nos. 45.00 -
15/PVC 3" Y (single & double) with door in nos. 56.00 -
16[PVC 3"Clamps in nos. 3 10.00 30
17|PVC 4" Bend 45 in nos. 39.00 1 -
18/PVC 4" Bend Plain in nos. 47.00 -
19|PVC 4" Bend with door in nos. 14 64.00 896
20|PVC 4" Clamps in nos. 10.00 -
21[PVC 4" Cleaning pipe with Door in nos. 75.00 -
22{PVC 4" Coupler in nos. 34.00 204
23|PVC 4" Floor Trap in nos. 18 50.00 900
- 24|PVC4" Nani Trap in nos. 41.00 -
25|PVC 4" P trap in nos. 124.00 | -
26|PVC 4" Pipe Double Socket in nos. 306.00 -
27|PVC 4" Pipe Single Socket in nos. 1 280.00 280
28 PVC 4" Rubber ring in nos. 7.00 -
29/PVC 4" S trap in nos. 110.00 -
30/PVC 4" Tee Plain in nos. 2 66.00 132
31[PVC 4" Tee with door in nos. 32 77.00 2,464
32/PVC 4" Y (single & double) Plain innos. 84.00 -
33|PVC 4" Y (single & double) with door in nos. 101.00 -
34 w_ﬁf;—/rw -
PVC - Rigid pipes -
1|PVC-Rigid-Elbow-1 1/2" in nos i1 8.00 88
2[PVC-Rigid-Pipe- 1 1/2" in leng. 188.00 -
3|PVC-Rigid-Pipe-4" in leng. 670.00 -
4|PVC-Rigid-Tee-1 1/2" in nos 9.00 -
1 | 20,244

Page 2 of 2




Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (c)] | \ ,
Stock Register: Sanitaryware & CP Fittings Stock Register . Bl
Company: Kadakia & Modi Housing
- |Project: Bloomdale
Phase: |
Prepared by: N.Raj Kumar
Date: 18.04.2013
S No Item Balance Quantity Value Amount
: CP Fittings
1|CP- Bib cock- in nos 7 533.00 3,731.00
2|CP- Bottle trap- in nos 13 481.00 6,253.00 R
3|CP- Jali with hole- in nos 5 78.00 390.00 SR L
4|CP- Jali without hole- in nos 16 78.00 1,248.00
5|CP- Pillar cock- in nos 4 529.00 2,116.00
6|CP- Shower arm- in nos 296.00 -
7|CP- Shower head - in nos 415.00 -
8 CP- Stop Cock-1/2" in nos 11 213.00 2,343.00
9|CP- Tap Long body- in nos 8 533.00 4,264.00
10|CP- Tap Short Body- in nos 358.00 -
11|CP- Wall Mixer Bend- in nos ' 55.00 -
12|CP- Wall Mixer- in nos 1,989.00 -
13|CP- Flange - in nos 85.00 - -
14/PVC Connection 1.5 ft in Nos 42.00 -
15/PVC Connection 2 ft in Nos 63 52.00 3,276.00
16|CP Extension Nipple in Nos 70 33.00 2,310.00
17/CP Tap two in one in nos 617.00 -
18|CP Waste couping in nos 5 62.00 310.00 | ©
Sanitary -
1! S S Sink with drain board in nos 4 1,062.00 4,248.00
21S S Sink in nos 677.00 -
3|EWC (P-trap)- in nos 510.00 -
4|EWC (S-trap)- in nos ' 380.00 T
5| PVC Flush tank- in nos 1 408.00 408.00
6 Ceramic Flush tank- in nos 562.00 -
7|Orissa pan in nos 344.00 -
8|Pedestal- in nos 506.00 -
9|Pedstal wash basin- in nos 999.00 -
10|Seat Cover- in nos 600.00 -
11 Wash basin bracket- in Pair 5 119.00 595.00
12| Wash Basin- in nos 493.00 -
13 |Loft Tank- in nos 935.00 -
14|Bath Tub in nos 760.00 -
15|Anglo Indian WC in nos 1,341.00 -
Total 31,492.00
ﬁ ]
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (c)] | I }
Stock Register: Tools & General Material Stock Register
Company: Kadakia & Modi Housing
Project: Bloomdale
Phase: l
Prepared by: N.Raj Kumar
Date: 18.04.2013
S No Item Quantity Value Amount Used for Type
Screws
1|Fisher plug 5 mm in packets 45.00 -
2 Fisher plug in 6 mm packets 45.00 6
3| Sheet metal screws 25 X 6 mm in nos 170 0.40 - |for electrical work |Pan head
4| Sheet metal screws 25 x 8 mm in nos 0.40 - |for grill fixing Shaved head
5/ Sheet metal screws 35 x 6 mm in nos 0.40 - |for electrical work |Pan head
6| Sheet metal screws 50 x 6 mm in nos 0.40 - |for electrical work [Pan head -
7|SS screws - 19 X 5 mm in nos 0.40 - |for tower bolt Pan head )
8/SS screws - 25 x 6 mm in nos 0.40 - |door number plates |Pan head
9|SS screws - 35 x § mm in nos 0.40 - |door stopper Pan head
10{Wood screws - 25 x 8 mm in nos 0.40 - |for window hinges |Shaved head
11| Wood screws - 30 x 8 mm in nos 0.40 2 |for door hinges Shaved head
12|Wood screws - 35 x 8 mm in nos 0.40 - |for PVC pipes Shaved head
13|Coach Screws - 35 X 8 mm in nos 0.40 - |for WC ficing -
Hardware
1|Glass for louvers in nos 16.00 -
2/Hinges 4" in nos 440 11.00 360
3|Main door Mortise lock in nos 1147.00 2
4SS door handles 6" in nos 80.00 -
5SS door stopper in nos 56.00 50
6/SS Tower bolt 4" in nos 60.00 - lwindows
7/SS Tower bolt 6" in nos 80.00 - (french doors
8/SS tubular lock in nos 330.00 22
9SS window handles 4" in nos 60.00 -
Doors & Wood
1|Flush Doors 36" wide in nos 1074.54 -
2|Flush Doors 32" wide in nos 929.33 -
3|Flush Doors 26" wide in nos 755.08 -
4\Flush Doors other sizes in nos 1 929.33 929
5|Panel Doors 37" wide in nos 1]  2170.00 2,170
6Panel Doors 35" wide in nos 71 2043.74 14,306
7|Panel Doors 32" wide in nos 1767.56 2
8 Panel Doors 26" wide in nos 2] 1436.14 2
9|Panel Doors other sizes in nos 1767.56 -
10{Sal wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 7' 3" in nos 403.28 -
11|Sal wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 3' in nos 166.88 -
12|Sal wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 3'6" in nos 194.69 -
13!Sal wood 5" x 3" x 4' in nos 333.75 -
14|Sal wood 5" x 3" x 7' in nos 584.06 -
15/ Teak wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 7' 3" in nos 755.21 -
16| Teak wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 3' in nos 312.50 -
17| Teak wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 3'6" in nos 364.58 -
18| Teak wood 5" x 3" x 4' in nos 625.00 -
19| Teak wood 5" x 3" x 7' in nos 1093.75 -
Total 17,851
tifed by: | =
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. - .|Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (c)] | | | . | Prepared by:N.Raj Kumar«—«w
‘Stock Register: Tiles - Sanitary ware & CP Fittings Stock Register Date: 18.04.2013
Company: Kadakia & Modi Housing
Project: Bloomdale D=
A B C [*A*B/144 E F G=EF
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Bathroom Tiles Option 1 - deluxe
1|Zara brown dark Body Somany 12 18 8§ 12.0 3] 2.66 1.13
2|Zara brown BR-108 Border Somany 18 4 24| 12.0 2.00 -
3|Zara brown light Base Somany 12 18 8 12.0 2] 9.66 0.21
4|Zara brown Light Floor Somany 12 12 5 5.0 5| 840, 0.60
< 5] Motif : , - -
Bathroom Tiles Option 2 - deluxe
1|Zara blue dark Body Somany 12 18 12| 18.0 10 3.00 3.33
2|Zara blue BR-108 Border Somany 18 4 24| 120 2.00 -
3|Zara blue light Base Somany 12 18 8| 12.0 13.33 -
4|Rustico Azure Floor Somany 12 12 12| 12.0 9! 4091 1.83
5 Motif - -
Bathroom Tiles Option 3 - deluxe
1|Ltd.gris Body Somany 10 14 10 9.7 4| 1536 0.26
2|Ltd.gris HL-03 Border  |Somany 10 14 10 9.7 33| © 1.30 | "25.38:
3|Ltd. Bianco Base Somany 10 14 10 9.7 3| 2.60 1.15
4|Arizona gris Floor Somany 20 20 5/ 139 20, 342 5.85
5 Motif - -
Bathroom Tiles Option 4 - semi deluxe
1|Marvel Body Bell 8 12 15| 10.0 19.00 -
2|BDR V5-Brown Border 8 3 30 5.0 2.00 -
3 Base - 1.00 -
4|Cloudy Sienna Floor Bell 12 12 15| 15.0 11 1.00 | 11.00
5 Motif - 1.00 | . -
Bathroom Tiles Option 5 -semi deluxe
1| Tinsel Grey Body Bell 8 12 15| 10.0 5 19.00| 0.26
2|BDR V5-Grey Border 8 3 30 5.0 9/ 1.00 9.00
3 Base - 1.00 -
4|Plain Ivory Floor Bell 12 12 15| 15.0 7 6.00 1.17
5|Plain Grey Floor Bell 12 12 15 15.0 2| 100 200
Kitche
1| Tinsel Grey Dado 8 12 15/ 10.0 1.00 -
Utility Tiles ;
1|Cloudy Sienna Dado Bell 12 12 15| 15.0 1.00 | -
Floor Tiles - Deluxe
1iKito Vitrified |Asian 24 24 4| 16.0 13| #####)  0.12
2|Cremo Tiles Vitrified |Asian 24 24 41 16.0 2| #HH#E 0.02
Floor Tiles - Semi Deluxe
1|Cloudy Sienna Ceramic |Bell 12 12 15/ 15.0 1.00 -
§ &ﬁi@%’% by/sm_ 3
) é Q ﬁ‘g‘hi (\\ e .
L By (b M L - T \ Y7
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General

Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (a)] \ |
| Stock Register: Tools & General Material Stock Register
Company: Kadakia & Modi Housing
Project: Bloomdale
Phase;] _
Prepared by: N.Raj Kumar )
Date: f 18.04.2013 . o
S No Item Balance Quantity Value Amount
1|Black Curing Pipe-3/4" in kgs 37.00 -
2|Bombay Broom- in nos 61 7.00 427
3|Chisel flat- in nos - 45.00 -
4|Coconut Broom- in nos 6.00 -
2|Consumables- Acid- in Litrs 5 8.00 40
3|Crobars in nos - 394.00 -
4 |Fevicol in Kgs 110.00 -
5|Fruit packing covers in packets 5 60.00 300
3|GI Bucket- in nos 4 90.00 360
4GI Pots- in nos 73.00 -
5/Gova rope- in bundles 13 166.00 2,158
6|Gumpas - big - in nos - 122.00 -
4|Gumpas - small - in nos 5 77.00 385
5 Hammer all types in nos - 95.00 -
6 |Hold fast for doors in nos - 42.00 -
7|Kabootar jali in bundles 9 115.00 1,035
5|Labour Helmet female - in nos - 55.00 -
6 Labour Helmet male- in nos - 59.00 -
7 Plastic Mug in nos - 10.00 -
8!Poker bit in nos - 28.00 -
6|Recron in packets 15 34.00 510
7|Safety belt- in nos - 280.00 -
8|Spade- in nos 4 84.00 336
9|Sponge- in nos 131 7.00 917
7!Staff Helmet- in nos - 124.00 -
8/ Tile grout in kgs 58 35.00 2,030
9{White cement in 25 kg in bags - 380.00 -
10|Janta Paste in in grams - 0.10 -
8|Araltide in gms - 1.00 -
Total 8,498
Cement and Building Material
S No Item Balance Quantity Value Amount
1 Cement 53 Grade in bags 174 180.00 31,320
2|Cement PPC grade in bags 238 180.00 42,840
5|Corse sand in cft - 22,00 -
3|Fine sand in cft - 24.00 -
4Metal 20 mm in cft 200 22.00 4,400
6|Robo sand in cft 200 18.00 3,600
7|Solid Blocks 4" 200 14.00 2,800
8/Solid Blocks 6" 500 20.00 10,000
9| Table brick 9"x4"x3" in nos 150 2.00 300
Total 95,260

R TR AL 65 ¢
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (c)] I
Stock Register: Steel stock register
Company: Kadakia & Modi Housing
Project: Bloomdale
Phase:
Prepared by: N.Raj Kumar
Date: 18.04.2013
Balance in
number of | Weight of {Total weight
S No Item rods of 40" | 40'rod in kgs |in kgs
1|Steel binding wire in kgs 110 - 110
2|Steel Rebar - 10 mm in kgs 37 7.50 278
3|Steel Rebar - 12 mm in kgs 146 10.67 1,558
4|Steel Rebar - 16 mm in kgs 105 18.96 1,991
5|Steel Rebar - 20 mm in kgs 29.63 -
6!Steel Rebar - 25 mm in kgs 46.30 -
7|Steel Rebar - 30 mm in kgs 66.67 -
8!Steel Rebar - 8 mm in kgs - 785 4.50 3,533
Total 7,468.93
Amount 283,819.38
"SNo Ttem of lengts Value Amount
11MS flat 1 1/4" x 6 mm - 18' length in nos 320 -
2|MS flat 1" x 6 mm - 18' length in nos 240 -
3|MS flat 1/2" x 6 mm - 18' length in nos 7 132 924
4/MS flat 3/4" x 6 mm - 18' length in nos 50 180 9,000
5|MS pipe round pipe 1" x 1.5 mm - 20' length in nos 19 280 5,320
6|MS pipe round pipe 1" x 2 mm - 20' length in nos 4 360 1,440
7|MS pipe round pipe 40 mm x 1.5 mm - 20' length in nos 1 360 360
8|MS pipe round pipe 40 mm x 2.7 mm - 20" length in nos 640 -
9|MS round rod 6 mm - 10' lenth in nos 80 -
10|MS square pipe 1 1/2" x 1.5 mm - 20' length in nos 3 480 1,440
11|MS square pipe 1 1/4" x 1.5 mm - 20' length in nos 360 -
12|MS square pipe 1" x 1.5 mm - 20' length in nos 280 -
13|MS square pipe 2" x 1.5 mm - 20' length in nos 6 640 3,840
14|MS square pipe 3/4" x 1.5 mm - 20’ length in nos 1 200 200
15|MS square rod 10 mm- 18’ length in nos 7 180 1,260
16 MS square rod 12 mm- 18' length in nos 10 240 2,400
17|MS square rod 6 mm- 18' length in nos 42 60 2,520
18|MS Z angle 3/4" x 3 mm - 18' length in nos 4 340 1,360
Total 30,064
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General Materials Inward Table Report  prom:

mE\G; To: 11/4/13
Inward No Date Time Supplier Category Ttem Desc Size ~ Quantity Units Brand DCNo V. No " Del. By Received b
&“S\\\ 05-Apr-13 G.Wm\mwwx SaiMarbles E%\w&%ﬁ 110"x27" m\ZOm - 927 AP9T 940 Arjun Security
\w« 05-Apr-13 G;a\m: Sai Marbles black grénite 142"x27" 1 \Zo@ 927 AP9T 940  Arjun Security
«W@“\Om.zx.a E&N\m& Sai Marbles Grénite Tiles - 81"x27" A Nos 927 AP9T 940  Arjun Security
.Wm 05-Apr-13 1518 Sri Sai Marbles G: %ﬁ\ﬁ iles 2'x1! NS\ZOm 927 AP9T 940  Arjun Security
20 - 05-Apr-13, Eu.@o\mga Office Tifner. Switch . 1 \wﬂmm . ByBike  N.RajKu - Security
m\ﬂ. ) _~05-Apr-13 16:05 \W&s@mr Hardwa Lapy 1 Patti 6" - % Nos 906 Office Bik P.Srinivas  Security
h74 \oa->9.-~.w 11:45 Balai Hardware _w%@mw& 3/4" A Nos 564 Office Bik P.Srinivas  Security
2 \\ 06-Apr-13 G“mo Manjeera Water hE,mmEa\OrE‘mow 200 \W\m\ ByHand Manmohan Mallesh
; \m\\\ 08-Apr-13 5%o\>\.w.o.wbh.ﬁ. Lin m:\O:E.mow So\%\m Byhand  D.Manmoh Nazir
N\m\\ 08-Apr-13 7%@5&% Hardwa Q:m\%\ Bag 300 \W\w ) Office Bik P.Srinivas  Security
26 08-Apr-13 ﬂﬁmé\_wasnmr Hardwa Gunny Bag | 2097 Ww\ Office Bik P.Srinivas  Security *
\“ ow.V?-G 16:50 Sri Laxmi Narsh “king Sticks cutting & %\ Nos 136 Office Bik P.Srinivas  Security
WW\\, 09-Apr-13 1 ..Qa:&mﬁwo:oﬁ: 1%0_5 : . 6.8 {ts 445 Office Bik P.Srinivas Security
N&« 10-Apr-13 5%\,_& Balaji Enerpr h.wwv% 50 Bags 6607 By Auto  Mahesh Security
99 . 10-Apr-13  12:01 Jai Balaji Enerpr W%m&mwm 40 Ltrs «N\\ Nos 6607 By Auto =~ Mahesh Security
29 10-Apr-13 _me\._& Balaji Enerpr ce white 20ltrs y\vam 6607 By Auto  Mahesh Security
%\ 10-Apr-13 Hwnw\w\a& Balaji Enerpr . OBD 3109 20kg 1 Nos 6607 ByAuto  Mahesh  Security
297" 10-Apr-13 12904 %\: Balaji Enerpr OW%\ES 20kg Y Nos 6607 By Auto  Mahesh Security
59 .~ 10-Apr-13  12:05 Jai Balaji Enerpr Roll-Paper 2 Mits 6607 By Auto  Mahesh Security
M@\ 10-Apr-13  12:06 \.§ Balaji Enerpr Thinner” 100ml A\VE@, 6607 By Auto  Mahesh Security
0 10-Apr-13  12:07 Jai Balaji Enerpr Own Paint 4ltr I Nos 6607 By Auto  Mahesh Security
" Nc\ 10-Apr-13  12:08 Jai Balaji Enerpr W.W?Q%EZH 4ltr \\TZ% 6607 ByAuto  Mahesh-  Security -
29 . 10-Apr-13 12:09" Jai Balaji Enerpr Wm%&ﬁ Altr 1 Nes 6607 By Auto  Mahesh Security
wd\ 10-Apr-13 Hm.bm\wm_&m Hardware Mdépping stick »&Zom 466 Office Bik P.Srinivas  Security
w\\ 10-Apr-13  13:05-Balaji Hardware 5@\%& 2 Nos 565 Office Bik P.Srinivas  Security
31 10-Apr-13  13:06 Balaji Hardware Screw driver /T Nos 565 Office Bik P.Srinivas Security
w\_\ 10-Apr-13 GHS\ Balaji Hardware Red Cutting Blade . M\Zwm 565 Office Bik P.Srinivas Security
31 10-Apr-13 A 5@&%: tape 10 Nos- 565 Office Bik, P.Srinivas  Security
4 10-Apr-13 1309 Bataji Hardware Red Oxide o Biki P.Srinivas Security
Ww\ 10-Apr-13 1345 MPIPL. CPU (ACER) Bik P.Srinivas Security
33 .~10-Apr-13 wo”wgsasm Cement mm\@\Qw\B\oE 50kgs APZ4TB § Party Security
wm\ 10-Apr-13° 15: @&Ew Gardern * Sharpner” - Krishna Security
Y\ 11-Apr-13 G”%m\muaa Mehdi - M mg&_@aﬁm Frames Raghu Security
m\ 11-Apr-13 _w”w\o%\w\ d Mehdi - M ’ moﬁ?\_wm_\m Pipes Raghu Security
3 11-Apr-13  13:47/Syed Mehdi - M Scaffolding T Frames _ Raghu  Security
! y ) & s s
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‘Date Time Supplier Amwgmo_.% Item Desc

. ) Size  Quantity Units Brand ~ DCNo V. No Del By Received b
35 7i-A 3\ 13:4 \w@ Mehdi<M M MS Thadakas™ 2 Nos . gﬁ 93 Raghu Security
2 AL, : g
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Kadakia Modi Housing
Bloomdale from
29.03.1310 04.04.13

-

: Rs.60 Rs.20 Rs.35 | Rs.25 | Rs.30
S.No. |Qtr No., Occupant Name dntractor's Nan ~ Rent Tubelight | T.V Fan |Music! Total ﬂGrand Total
1 12 |C.Raju Ishaq 60.00 - - - - 4 60.00]
A 6000 |
2 6 | Store Room Mahesh 60.00 - - - - 60.00 _+
- £0.00
3 1 |Ranga Swamy Mannem 60.00 20.00 - - - 80.00
4 2  {Mahendhar Mannem 60.00 20.00 | 35.00 | 25.00 - 140.00
5 3 |Mannem Mannem 60.00 20.00 - - - 80.00 -
"6 4 | Shanker Mannem 60.00 | 20.00 | 35.00 25.00| - 140.00
7 7 |Malika =, |Mannem 60.00 - - - - 60.00
8 . 8 |Aayappa Mannem 60.00 - - - - 60.00
9 9 |Madhu Mannem 60.00 20.00 - 25.00 - 105.00
10 |7 11 |Balu - Mannem 60.00 20.00 - - - 80.00
‘ .~ 745007
16 23 |N.Krishna N.Krishna- 60.00 20.00- - - - 80.00 <
17 24 |Rama Rao N.Krishna 60.00 20.00 | 35.00 | 25.00 - 140.00
22000
Grand Total 1,085.00
, —
| S.No"Contractor Name * Amount
|1 jishaq . Centering 60.00 o
2 |Mahesh Painting Work 60.00
3. Mannem Earth Work 74500 | ]
4 N.Krishna = . |Civil Work 220.00
‘ 1085.00




Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (c)]
Stock Register: Electrical Stock Register
Company: Kadakia & Modi Housing
Project: Bloomdale
Prepared by: N.Raj Kumar
Date: 11.04.2013
S No tem Balance Value Amount
| 1|PVC Conducting ‘
2| Asbestos round cover 3"- in nos 3.0 -
3| Asbestos round cover 6"- in nos 5.0 -
4| Bends-25mm in nos 3.0 -
5| Deep Box -25mm in nos 80 4.0 320
6| Fan Hooks in nos 25 18.0 450
7| Flexible pipe - 25mm in mts 6.0 -
8| Junction Box - 25mm in nos 4.0 -
9|PVC Pipe-1" 1.2 mm in nos 27.0 -
10/PVC Pipe-1" 1.5 mm in nos 25 34.0 850 |
11]AC sheets 2 x 2 in nos 50.0 -
12/PVC strip connector in nos 445 10.0 4,450
13|Insulation Tape 10.0 -
Wires -
1| Al Servive wire-3/20 in mts 100 10.0 1,000
2| Al Servive wire-7/20 in mts 13.0 .-
i 3| Cu-Multistand wire-1/18 in bundles 12 492.0 5,904
| 4] Cu-Multistand wire-3/20 in bundles 25 1,158.0 28,950
5| Cu-Multistand wire-7/20 in bundles . 1,724.0 -
B :6”"Telephgl_t; wire-2pair in bundles 466.0 -
| 7| TV wire-RG-6 in mts 11.0 -
810 sq mm cable in mts 110 71.0 7,810
Modular Plates -
1! Modular plate- 12 way in nos 8 94.0 752
2| Modular plate-2way in nos B 91 29.0 2,639
3| Modular plate-3 way in nos 130 29.0 3,770
4] Modular plate-4way in nos 20 44.0 38
- 5| Modular plate-6way in nos 55 61.0 3,355
| 6| Modular plate-8way in nos 1 78.0 CT78
Modulaar Switches, Etc. -
1 |Modular Bell Switches-6A in nos I 2 44.0 88
2Modular Switch blank plates in nos N 10.0 -
3|Modular Socket-15A innos o 81.0 -
4|Modular Socket-6Ainnos | 46) 18.0 | 828
" 5|Modular Step Dimmer-innos | 8 149.0 1,192
| 6/Modular Switch-6A in nos B N 159] 50.0 7,950
7 Modular Switch-15A in nos B 2 55.0 | 110 |
8| Modular Telephone jack- in nos N 27) 41.0 1,107 |
" 9|Modular TV Socket-inmos  ° 1 3 41.0 123
MS Boxes o . . -
"""" 1| Metal box-12 way in nos ] 10 56.0 560
| 2| Metal box-1way in nos R _13.0 -
3| Metal box-2way innos o 18 14.0 | 252
4] Metal box-4way in nos o 20 21.0 420
5| Metal box-6way in nos 9 30.0 270
’ 6| Metal box-8way in nos . 40.0 | -
+ Distribution Boards ] - -
’ 1/ DB - S Phase- in nos 1 4 293.0 }___Qg
2| DB - 3 Phase in nos - L 4 868.0 3,472
3 [Metal enclosure 2 way for change over in nos ”@71—’--'
Certified by: CHECKED
Fuality Quantity
Asst, Project Manager a f‘%f “aplin Manager : 4 (.V,\))W) Dt: Q’k ) \\>
Kadakia & Modi Housing KATARIA € 80D1 HOUSIMG | KADAKIA & MODI HOUSING




MCB'S -
1| MCB 6 Amps- in nos 8 88.0 704
2| MCB-16 Amps- in nos 20 88.0 176
3 MCB dummy in nos 3.0 - }
4| MCB-0.5 Amps- in nos 88.0 -

Isolators -
1| DP-Isolator- in nos . 1920 -
2| FP-Isolator in nos 443.0 -
3|Change over - 25 Amps - in nos 2 680.0 1,360

Tube Lights -
1| Tube light-2ft in nos 2 33.0 66
2| Tube light-41t in nos 7 35.0 = 245
3| Tubelight fitting 2 fi- in nos 10 366.0 3,660
4| Tubelight fitting 4 ft- in nos 399.0 -

Total 84,171

e CHECKED
; Qsmffz% Gl
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (©)] 1 1

Stock Register: . B iPlumbing - GI & PVC Stock Register

Company: TKadakia & ModiHousing

" |Project: |Bloomdale '

Phase: \ ‘

Prepared by: iN.Raj Kumar \

Date; | 111.04.2013 | |

SNo | Item | Balance Quantity | Value l Amount

'GI Material ] | , -

1/Ball Cork 1/2" in nos. \ 185.00 | R

| 2|Ball Valve 1/2" in nos. 387.00 -

| 3|G.L- Coupling 1 1/2" in nos. R 4400 | -

 4/G.1- Coupling 1 1/4"innos. 4 33.00 132

| 5/G.L- Coupling 1" in nos. 5 22.00 110

~ 6/G.1.- Coupling 172" in nos. 20 10.00 200

7|G.L- Coupling 2" in nos. ]  67.00 -
8|G.L.- Coupling 3/4" in nos. 10 16.00 160

| 9|G.L-Elbow 1 1/2" in nos. | 4 65.00 260

. 10|G.I.- Elbow 1 1/4" in nos. 5 48.00 240
11/Gl.-Elbow1"innos. 31.00 - |
12]G.1.- Elbow 1/2" in nos. 11.00 -

| 13|G.L- Elbow 2" in nos. - - 99.00 | -
14|G.L- Elbow 3/4" in nos. 7 17.00 119 |
15/G.L- Nipple all sizes 1" in nos. 80 22.00 | - 1,760 N
16/G.I.- Nipple all sizes 1/2" in nos. 50 12.00 600
17|G.L- Nipple all sizes 3/4" in nos. 2 16.00 320
18/G.I.- Pipe 1 12" (20 fi length) innos. | -
19/G.I.- Pipe 1 1/4" (20 ft length) in nos. - 9 6,894
20/G.L- Pipe 1" (20 ft length) in nos. 2 $38.00 1,676 |~ N
21|G.L- Pipe 172" (20 ft length) in nos. o 406.00 -
| 22|G.L- Pipe 2" (20 ft length) in nos. 1,404.00 | | -
23|G.1.- Pipe 3/4" (20 ft length) in nos. 541.00 -
| 24/G.1-Plug 11/2" in nos. | 40.00 -
. 25|G.L- Plug 1 1/4" in nos. 28 33.00 924
26/G.L-Plug 1"innos. 19.00 -
|~ 27|G.L- Plug 1/2" in nos. 48| 6.00 288
28|G.I.- Plug 2" in nos. 63.00 -
29!G.L- Plug 3/4" in nos. - ' ’ 12.00 -

I 30/G.I.- Reducer 1 1/2" in nos. 46.00 - .
31/G.L.- Reducer 1 1/4" in nos. 24.00 -
32|G.L- Reducer 1" in nos. -
33|G.1L- Reducer 1/2" in nos. -
34|G.L- Reducer 2" in nos. .

G.1.- Tee 2" in nos. M
41|Gl-Tee3/4"innos. -
42|GJ.-Union112"innos. | . : -

™ 43|G.1.- Union 1 1/4" in nos. 2 M 204

| 44/G.L- Union 1" innos. 6 70.00 420
45!G.L- Union 1/2" in nos. : 30.00 -
46/G.L- Union 2" in nos. 195.00 -
47/G.L- Union 3/4" in nos. 1 46.00 46

Page 1of2
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48|Gate Valve 1 1/2" in nos. 1,540.00 -
49|Gate Valve 1 1/4" in nos. 1,122.00 -
50|Gate Valve 1" in nos. 814.00 -
51|Gate Valve 1/2" in nos. 387.00 -
52|Gate Valve 2" in nos. 2,257.00 -
53 Gate Valve 3/4" in nos. 567.00 -

PVC- SWR Pipes -

- 1|Lubricant in lts 1 102.00 102}
2|PVC 3" Bend 45.in nos. 29 24.00 696 |
3/PVC 3" Bend Plain in nos. 3 28.00 84
4|PVC 3" Bend with door in nos. : 40.00 -

- 5|PVC 3" Cleaning pipe with Door in nos. 43.00 -
6/PVC 3" Coupler in nos. 22.00 -
7/PVC 3" Floor Trap in nos. 50.00 -

. 8/PVC 3" Nani Trap in nos. ] 2], 41.00 82

' 9|PVC 3" Pipe Double Socket in nos. 157.00 -
10{PVC 3" Pipe Single Socket in nos. 143.00 -
11|PVC 3" Rubber ring in nos. 5.00 - |
12|PVC 3" Tee Plain in nos. 38.00 -
13|PVC 3" Tee with door in nos. 64 43.00 2,752
14|PVC 3" Y (single & double) Plain in nos. 45.00 -
15/PVC 3" Y (single & double) with door in nos. 56.00 -
| 16|PVC 3"Clamps in nos. 3 10.00 30
L 17|PVC 4" Bend 45 in nos. . 39.00 -
18/PVC 4" Bend Plain in nos. 47.00 -
19|PVC 4" Bend with door in nos. 14 64.00 896
20/PVC 4" Clamps in nos. 10.00 -
21!/PVC 4" Cleaning pipe with Door in nos. 75.00 -
22|PVC 4" Coupler in nos. 6 34.00 204
23|PVC 4" Floor Trap in nos. 18 50.00 900
24|PVC 4" Nani Trap in nos. ' 41.00 -

* 25/PVC 4" P trap in nos. 124.00 -
26/PVC 4" Pipe Double Socket in nos. 306.00 -
27|PVC 4" Pipe Single Socket in nos. - 1 280.00 280
28|PVC 4" Rubber ring in nos. B : 7.00 -
29/PVC 4" S trap in nos. 110.00 -
30{PVC 4" Tee Plain in nos. 2 66.00 132

~ 31{PVC4" Tee with door in nos. 32 77.00 2,464
32/PVC4" Y (single & double) Plain in nos. o 84.00 -
33PVC 4" Y (single & double) with door in nos. | 101.00 -
~34/Solvent Cement in Its - 1 i 121.00 121

PVC - Rigid pipes -
1|PVC-Rigid-Elbow- 1 1/2" in nos A 11 8.00 88

" 2/PVC-Rigid-Pipe- 1 1/2" in leng. 1 188.00 -

3PVC-Rigid-Pipe-4" in leng. 0 670.00 -
| 4/PVC-Rigid-Tee-1 1/2" in nos 9.00 -
Total 24,141

*
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (0] R t
" |Stock Register: Sanitaryware & CP Fittings Stock Register .
Company: Kadakia & Modi Housing
Project: Bloomdale
Phase: |
Prepared by: N.Raj Kumar
Date: 11.04.2013 .
S No © Item Balance Quantity Value Amount
CP Fittings )
1/CP- Bib cock- in nos 10 533.00 5,330.00
2|CP- Bottle trap- in nos 13 481.00 6,253.00
3|CP- Jali with hole- in nos 6 78.00 468.00
4|CP- Jali without hole- in nos 24 78.00 1,872.00
5|CP- Pillar co¢k- in nos 4 529.00 2,116.00
6|CP- Shower arm- in nos 3 296.00 888.00
7|CP- Shower head - in nos . i 3 415.00 1,245.00 _
8|CP- Stop Cock-1/2" in nos 8 213.00 1,704.00 -
9|CP- Tap Ldng body- in nos 8 533.00 4,264.00
10|CP- Tap Short Body-innos - 358.00 -
11|CP- Wall Mixer Bend- innos - 55.00 -
- 12|CP- Wall Mixer- in nos 3 1,989.00 5,967.00
13 CP- Flange - in nos 85.00 - - )
14|PVC Connection 1.5 ft in Nos 42.00 -
15/PVC Connection 2 ft in Nos : 63 52.00 3,276.00
16|CP Extension Nipple in Nos 90 33.00 2,970.00
17|CP Tap two in one in nos 617.00 -
18|CP Waste couping in nos 5 62.00 310.00 -
Sanitary -
1| S S Sink with drain board in nos 4 1,062.00 4,248.00
| 2/SSSinkinnos 677.00 -
3|EWC (P-trap)- in nos 510.00 -
4{EWC (S-trap)- in nos . 380.00 -
5! PVC Flush tank- in nos 1 408.00 408.00
6|Ceramic Flush tank- in nos 562.00 -
7|Orissa pan in nos ) 344.00 -
8|Pedestal- in nos : 506.00 -
9|Pedstal wash basin- in nos 999.00 -
10| Seat Cover- in nos : 600.00 -
11| Wash basin bracket- in Pair ° 5 119.00 595.00
12| Wash Basin- in nos . ©493.00 -
! 13 |Loft Tank- in nos 935.00 - .
14 Bath Tub in nos 760.00 e
15|Anglo Indian WC in nos 1,341.00 -
Total . : 41,914.00
Certified by
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (c)]

| |

l

Stock Register: Tools & General Material Stock Register
Company: Kadakia & Modi Housing
Project: Bloomdale
Phase: i .
Prepared by: N.Raj Kumar
Date: ’ 11.04.2013] ~
S No Item Quantity Value Amount Used for Type
Screws
1|Fisher plug 5 mm in packets 45.00 -
2|Fisher plug in 6 mm packets 45.00;° 6
3|Sheet metal screws 25 X 6 mm in nos 175 0.40 - ifor electrical work |Panhead |
4|Sheet metal screws 25 x 8 mm in nos 0.40 - for grill fixing Shaved head
5/Sheet metal screws 35 x 6 mm in nos 0.40 - |for electrical work |Pan head
_ 6/Sheet metal screws 50 x 6 mm in nos 0.40 - - | for electrical work {Pan head
7SS screws - 19 x 5 mm in nos 0.40 - {for tower bolt Pan head
8/SS screws - 25 x 6 mm in nos 0.40 - |door number plates |Pan,head
9/SS screws - 35 x 8§ mm in nos 0.40 - |door stopper Pan head
10| Wood screws - 25 x 8§ mm in nos 0.40 - |for window hinges |Shaved head
11 Wood screws - 30 x 8 mm in nos 0.40 2 |for door hinges Shaved head
12/ Wood screws - 35 x 8 mm in nos 0.40 - |for PVC pipes Shaved head
13/Coach Screws - 35 X 8 mm in nos 0.40 - |for WC ficing -
Hardware
1!Glass for louvers in nos 16.00 -
2|Hinges 4" in nos 449  11.00 360
3|Main door Mortise lock in nos 1147.00 2 -
4!SS door handles 6" in nos 80.00 -
5|SS door stopper in nos 56.00 50
6/SS Tower bolt 4" in nos 60.00 - lwindows
7/SS Tower bolt 6" in nos - 80.00 - french doors
8|SS tubular lock in nos 1 330.00 22
9|SS window handles 4" in nos 60.00 -
Doors & Wood
- 1|Flush Doors 36" wide innos__ | 1074.54 -
2/ Flush Doors 32" wide in nos 1 929.33 929
3|Flush Doors 26" wide in nos 755.08 -
4|Flush Doors other sizes in nos 1 929.33 929
5/Panel Doors 37" wide in nos 1 2170.00 2,170
6/Panel Doors 35" wide in nos 7 #2043.74 14,306
7|Panel Doors 32" wide in nos 1767.56 2
8 Panel Doors 26" wide in nos 21 1436.14 2
9!/Panel Doors other sizes in nos 1767.56 -
10/Sal wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 7' 3" in nos 403.28 -
11/Sal wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 3' in nos - 166.88 -
12/Sal wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 3'6" in nos 194.69 - ”
13|Sal wood 5* x 3" x 4' in nos 333.75 -
14/Sal wood 5" x 3" x 7' in nos 584.06 -
5|Teakwood 4"x2 12" x 73 imos || 782l b
16/ Teak wood 4" x2 1/2"x 3'innos___ | 312.50 - I
17 Teak wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 3'6" in nos B 364.58 - 7__'___;_#
18| Teak wood 5" x 3" x 4' in nos N 625.00 e B
19| Teak wood 5" x 3" x 7' in nos . 1093.75 . -
" |Total 18,781
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Stock Statement [as per format in Ciroular no. 543 ©] | ! ! Prepared by: N.Raj Kumar
Stock-Register: Tiles - Sanitary ware & CP Fittings Stock Register Date: 11.04.2013
Company: Kadakia & Modi Housing : -
Project: Bloomdale D= .
A B . C [*A*B/144 E F | G=EF
G = g
5 @ 8 o
g5l g B s EZgiaet
22 &8 3| 28 |8 FEEEES:
2 Sle = & g l4 lgEatax
E > | 2| £ & | & 2 8 EE&8E&E
2 202 0F | 2l s % lEslcEEns
Z g & g g © ° g s | 38888 EE
” z = S!S | gl E | 5 2 EBZ5EZER
Bathroom Tiles Option | - deluxe -
1|Zara brown dark Body Somany 12 18 8 12.0 3|« 2.66 1.13
2 {Zara brown BR-108 Border Somany 18 4 24 12.0 - 2.00 -
3| Zara brown light " |Base Somany 12 18 8 12.0 3| 9.66 0.31
4|Zara brown Light Floor Somany 12 12 5 5.0 5| 840 0.60
_ 5 Motif ‘ - -
Bathroom Tiles Option 2 - deluxe : -
1{Zara blue dark Body Somany 12 18 12| 18.0 10, 3.00 3.33
2|Zara blue BR-108 Border  |Somany 18 4 24| 120 2.00 -
3|Zarablue light Base Somany 12 18 8 12.0 13.33 -
4|Rustico Azure Floor Somany 12 12 12] 12,0 14| 491 2,85
5 . Motif - -
Bathroom Tiles Option 3 - deluxe :
1|Ltd.gris Body Somany 10 14 10 9.7 4j 1536, 0.26
2|Ltd.gris HL-03 Border  |Somany 10 14 10 9.7 33 130 2538
31|Ltd. Bianco Base Somany 10 14 10 9.7 37 2.60 1.15
4|Arizona gris Floor Somany 20 20 51 139 24| 342 7.02
5 . |Motif - - -
Bathroom Tiles Option 4 - semi deluxe
1|Marvel Body Bell - 8 12 15 10.0 .19.00 -
2/BDR V5-Brown | Border 8 3 30 5.0 2.00 -
3 Base - 1.00 -
4|Cloudy Sienna Floor Bell 12 12 15| 15.0 11| 1.00| 11.00
5 Motif - 1.00 -
Bathroom Tiles Option 5 -semi deluxe , -
1|Tinsel Grey Body Bell 8 12 15 10.0 5! 19.00 | 0.26
2/BDR V5-Grey Border 8 3 30 5.0 9 1.00, 9.00
3 : Base ‘ - 1.00 -
4 |Plain Ivory Floor Bell 12 12 15, 15.0 7] 6.00 1.17
5|Plain Grey Floor Bell 12 12 15, 15.0 20 1.00 | 2.00
Kitche .
1| Tinsel Grey Dado 8 12 15| 10.0 1.00 -
Utility Tiles
| 1|Cloudy Sienna Dado Bell 12 12 15, 15.0 1.00 -
Floor Tiles - Deluxe B
1 |Kito Vitrified |Asian 24 24 4 16.0 88| #HHH! 0.84
2 \Cremo Tiles Vitrified |Asian 24 24 4! 16.0 2| ####E) 0.02
Floor Tiles - Semi Deluxe -
1|Cloudy Sienna Ceramic | Bell 12 12 15| 15.0 1.00 -
»M@f frye é CHECKE
/ SOty - Cuariy .
A Admin Manager ' Mé(\/\)N\Q— (| 9""4 L.
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (c)] | .
Stock Register: Steel stock register
Company: Kadakia & Modi Housing
Project: . Bloomdale
Phase:
Prepared by: j N.Raj Kumar
Date: A . 11.04.2013
- . Balance in N
» . number of | Weight of |Total weight
) S No Item - rods of 40' | 40'rod in kgs |in kgs
. 1|Steel binding wire in kgs ) - - -
=2|Steel Rebar - 10 mm in kgs - - 7.50 - I
3|Steel Rebar - 12 mm in kgs 52 10.67 555
4|Steel Rebar - 16 mm in kgs ) _ 14 18.96 265 |
5{Steel Rebar - 20 mm in kgs 29.63 -
6 Steel Rebar - 25 mm in kgs 46.30 -
7|Steel Rebar - 30 mm in kgs 66.67 S -
8|Steel Rebar - 8 mm in kgs . 110 4.50 495
Total ' 1,315.32
Amount 49,982.22
S No Item of lengts Value Amount
1|MS flat 1 1/4" x 6 mm - 18' length in nos ' 320 -
2|MS flat 1" x 6 mm - 18' length in nos 240 -
3/MS flat 1/2" x 6 mm - 18' length-in nos ' 7 132 1924
4|MS flat 3/4" x 6 mm - 18' length in nos 50 180 9,000
5|MS pipe round pipe 1" x 1.5 mm - 20' length in nos 19 280 5,320
6|MS pipe round pipe 1" x 2'mm - 20' length in nos 4 360 1,440
7|MS pipe round pipe 40 mm x 1.5 mm - 20’ length in nos | 1 360 360
N _8/MS pipe round pipe 40 mm x 2.7 mm - 20' length in nos 640 -
9|MS round rod 6 mm - 10' lenth in nos 80 -
10{MS square pipe 1 1/2" x 1.5 mm - 20' length in nos 3 480 1,440 |.
11[MS square pipe 1 1/4" x 1.5 mm - 20’ length in nos ' 360 -
12|MS square pipe 1" x 1.5 mm - 20' length in nos 280 -
13|MS square pipe 2" x 1.5 mm - 20' length in nos 6 640 43,840
14|MS square pipe 3/4" x 1.5 mm - 20' length in nos 1 200 200
15|MS square rod 10 mm- 18' length in nos 7 . 180 1,260
16| MS square rod 12 mm- 18' length in nos 10 240 2,400
| 17|MS square rod 6 mm- 18' length in nos 42 60 2,520
18|MS Z angle 3/4" x 3 mm - 18' length in nos 4 340 1,360
Total . 30,064
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (a)] {

Stock Register: Tools & General Material Stock Register
Company: Kadakia & Modi Housing
Project: Bloomdale
Phase:l "
Prepared by: N.Raj Kumar
Date: 11.04.2013 '
S No Item Balance Quantity Value Amount
1|Black Curing Pipe-3/4" in kgs 37.00 -
2{Bombay Broom- in nos 86 7.00 602
3|Chisel flat- in nos - 45.00 -
| 4/Coconut Broom- in nos 6.00 -
2|Consumables- Acid- in Lirs 5 8.00 40
3|Crobars in nos - 394.00 -
4|Fevicol in Kgs 110.00 -
5|Fruit packing covers in packets 5 60.00 300
3|GI Bucket- in nos 4 90.00 360
4|GI Pots- in nos 73.00 -
5|Gova rope- in bundles 13 166.00 2,158
6|Gumpas - big - in nos - 122.00 -
4 Gumpas - small - in nos 5 77.00 385
5 Hammer all types in nos - 95.00 -
6|Hold fast for doors in nos - 42.00 -
7|Kabootar jali in bundles 9 115.00 1,035 -
5!Labour Helmet female - in nos - 55.00 -
6|Labour Helmet male- in nos - 59.00 -
7!Plastic Mug in nos - 10.00 -
8 Poker bit in nos - 28.00 -
6 Recron in packets 25 34.00 850
7|Safety belt- in nos - 280.00 -
8|Spade- in nos 4 84.00 336
9|Sponge- in nos 160 7.00 1,120
“““““ 7 Staff Helmet- in nos - 124.00 -
8!Tile grout in kgs . 65 35.00 2,275
9|/ White cement in 25 kg in bags - 380.00 -
10/Janta Paste in in grams - 0.10 -
8| Araltide in gms - 1.00 -
Total 9,461
Cement and Building Material
S No Item . Balance Quantity Value Amount
1/Cement 53 Grade in bags . 174 180.00 31,320
2|Cement PPC grade in bags 269 180.00 48,420 -
5|Corse sand in cft - 22.00 -
3|Fine sand in cft - 24.00 -
4\Metal 20 mm in cft - 200 22.00 4,400
6 /Robo sand in cft 400 18.00 7,200
7:Solid Blocks 4" 200 14.00 2,800
8/Solid Blocks 6" I 500 20.00 10,000
9/Table brick 9"x4"x3" in nos 200 2.00 400
Total ) 104,540
| Certitied by:
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KNM - Outward Report

From: 5/4/13 To: 11/4/13
No Date Time To Location Item .Oﬁomo.. Item Desc Item Size  Quantity Units Gate Pass N Vehicle N Delivered by Received b
27 09-Ape13 10407 PravesmKumar ©_MS-Flat Pati 374 x6mm JoKes 4865 AP0O9CC 573 Security Satish
T3 oﬂwpvm 11:45— SummiBiilders , Ms Pt Pati 3/4"3mm 4 Kes 4886 AP28BK 063 Security Jagnath
ECwes
ing /,Nx(///@
SODI HOUSING
w«, : "
i
o B WM..W
—
+ ¥ 4 £ 4 4 N
] & &
+ + E “ “ .
, 12 April, 2013 )
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KNM - Cement Register Report From: 5/4/13 To: 11/4/13

* Cement Reg. No  Date Time Issued For Cement Grade Block No Quantity Issued By
' v 14/ i)jﬁpzrl’é’/ 9:50 Tiles Work PPC 16 _3~Security -

T 05-Apr-13~ 1425  Columns & Starters  OPC 47 i,cf@olgity
1}/ 0541L 3~ 15:05  Patch Work PPC - Swimming P Kl@urity
18" 0 m 1605  Columns & Starters  OPC 47 )/s@y

] y; B 06-§pr£ 1600  Plastering PPC 9 @@c:rity

16~ 09-,543{ 10:55  Tiles Work PPC .10 1~5/S€(§r,ity
17" 10-Apr- 11:00  Plastering PPC 16 10-Securi

18 x/ ' ’ IOEApr-l?a 20:15  Received " PPC Stores -ZO‘OﬁSecurity

*

CHECHED
Quality ~ Duantiy
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KNM - Cement Register Balance Report Date: 11/4/13
Cement Grade 43 or PPC
Quantity in bags
Summary for 'Cement Grade' = 43 or PPC (35 detail records)
Sum 0 '
+ " Cement Grade 53 Grade
Quantity in bags
E 7Summary for '‘Cement Grade' = 53 Grade (360 detail records)
Sum 0
Cement Grade - OPC
Quantity in bags
Summary for 'Cement Grade' = OPC (1794 detail records)
Sum -174
Cement Grade PPC
: Quantity in bags
: .Summary for 'Cement Grade = PPC (300] detail records)
Sum -26 /
Grand Total -443~
e et B ariifisd by-
. < cm%z{;
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KNM - Building Material Inward Detailed Report From: ~ 5/4/13 To: 11/4/13 ’
Inward No Date Time Supplier Material Type Quantity Vehicle No  Delivered By Received By . Amount
SHE»\_\S%N_ Enterprises %ﬁi&mn 300 AP16TX 2160  Party. Security TT7245
- — < — —
: b H v
' meu H \AM/? 1
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12 April, 2013 . -
4 - “

Page 1 of 1



KNM - Building Material Rates Report
Supplier Name Sai Vishal Enterprises

Material Type

Store Dust in cft

Ceytified by:

Asf. Project Manager

Kadakia & Modi Housing
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KNM - Attendance Value Detailed Report From Date: 5/4/13 ToDaté:  11/4/13

Contractor Name D Yadagiri (Plumbing)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill , HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (2 detail records) Sum 2

~ Worker Skill MA - .

- Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job.Work (4 detail records) Sum 4
Payment Type On Alc

" Worker Skill HM .
Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MA : :
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA-(3 detail records) ‘ Sum 3
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (6 detail records) Sum 6 .
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = D Yadagiri (Plumbing) (10 detail r Sum ’ 10
Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth work)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (2 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill ‘ MH :

Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records) Sum 7
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (5 detail records) Sum 11

" Payment Type . On A/c
Worker Skill ' FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (3 detail records) ' : Sum 11

-~  Worker Skill MH i
Summar;/ for "Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 13
Summary for "Payment Type' = On A/c (6 detail records) Sum 24
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth work) (11 detail Sum 35
Contractor Name Ishaq (Centring Work)

Payment Type . On A/c N "
Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (3 detail records) Sum 4.5
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (2 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill ) MA :

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 21
Worker Skill MH - '

" Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (5 depail records) Sum ‘ 13.5
Summary for "Payment Type' = On A/c (15 detail records) Sum 44
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Ishaq (Centring Work) (15 detail re Sum 44

. - Contractor Name Janardhan Prasad (Tiles)

Payment Type On Alc )
Worker Skill CO ‘
Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (1 detail record)

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records)

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records

T - sy
1Y : Leriitied by i
¥ pdenin Manager E

TEA D Rafmre
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- Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (7 detail records)

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record)
. Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (1 detail record) '
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Praveen (Welder) (1 detail record)

Sum 11
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (7 detail r Sum 11
Contractor Name K.Ganesh (Civil Work)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (4 detail records) Sum 8
Summary for "Payment Type' = Dept. (4 detail records) - Sum 8
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K.Ganesh (Civil Work) (4 detail re Sum* 8
Contractor Name N .Krishna (civil)
Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 8
Worker Skill HM . -
" Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill ' MA '
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 14
- Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (16 detail records) Sum 28
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = N.Krishna (civil) (16 detail records Sum 28
Contractor Name P.Naresh (Electrical Work)
Payment Type Job Work *
Worker Skill HM
Summary for "Worker Skill'= HM (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P Naresh (Electrical Work) (2 detai Sum 2
Contractor Name Praveen (Welder)
- Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill ' MA -

Contractor Name S.Mahesh (Painting work)
Payment Type On Alc '
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records)

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Alc (5 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = S.Mahesh (Painting work) (5 detail

'Grand Total

Quality
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A
KNM - Detailed Attndence Rep . From Date: 11-Apr-13  To Date: 11/4/13 T

5

~

i

¢

i . \

- " Date In j1)] Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
11-Apr-13  13:00 1579 Krishna MAN EAR MH 250 18:00 /05/\N;3L Dept. 125
11-Apr-13  13:00 1577 Ramanji MAN EAR MH 250 18:00 A5 WEL Dept. - 125
11-Apr-13  13:01 1583 Srinu MAN EAR MH 250 18:00 (G’S{ L Dept. 125
11-Apr-13  13:01 1581 Madhu MAN EAR MH 250 18:00 0,5 WEL Dept. 125,

Quality o Cuantity
. i '
ey WV (B 9Py ()2

KADSHA & MODI HOUSING
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KNM - Detailed Attndence Rep

~ b

Date
10-Apr-13
10-Apr-13
10-Apr-13
10-Apr-13
10-Apr-13
10-Apr-13
10-Apr-13
10-Apr-13
10-Apr-13
10-Apr-13
10-Apr-13
10-Apr-13
10-Apr-13
10-Apr-13
10-Apr-13
10-Apr-13
10-Apr-13
10-Apr-13
10-Apr-13
10-Apr-13
10-Apr-13
10-Apr-13
10-Apr-13
10-Apr-13
10-Apr-13

In

9:00
9:00
9:01
9:01
9:02
9:03
9:03
9:10
9:10
9:11
9:11
9:12
9:12
9:13
9:13
9:14
9:15
9:15

9:30

9:30
9:31
9:35
9:35
9:36
9:37

ID
1825
1824
1854
1831

1832

1759
1774
1577
1578
1579
1580
1582

1581

1584
1583
1585
1972
1423
1900
1898
1905

1892

1844
1842
1841

Name
Prasad
Srinu
Banish
Bhanu
Lalitha
Jagan
Raju Saban
Ramanji
Rameshwari
Krishna
Laxmi devi
Laxmi devi
Madhu
Laxmi devi
Srinu
Srinu
Vijay
K.Venkatesh
Jakir
Sudhir
Raju Reddy
Sanjeev
Sandeep

Dharmveer

Deepnarayana

-

Q-

z

e

From Date: 10-Apr-13  To Date: 10/4/13 -

Cont
NKS -
NKS
NKS
NKS
NKS

-NKS

NKS
MAN
MAN

MAN

MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
YAD®
YAD

SMH

SMH*
SMH

Type
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
Clv
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
PLU
PLU
PAI
PAI
PAI
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL

Skill
MA
MA
MH
FH
FH
MA
HM
MH
FH
MH
FH
FH
MH
FH
MH
MH
HM
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MH
MA

Wage
360
360
220
185
185
360
390
250
220
250
220
220
250
220
250
250
390
300
300
300
300
475
220
220
475

Block Payment Amount

Out Attn
1800  _T9_  OnAk 360
18:00 9  OnAk 360
18:00 9 OnAlk 220
18:00 19 Onae- 185
18:00 1/9/ On Afe 185
18:00 /1/9;  OnAlk 360
18:00 ) On Alc 390
18:00 "1 OnAk 250
18:00 197 onak 220
18:00 1/9/ On Alc 250
18:00 AT OnAlk 220
18:00 L47 OnAlk 220,
18:00 14T On Al 250
“18:00 147 On Al 220
18:00 ‘147 On Al 250
18:00 jfr/27 On Alc 250
18:00 X721 On Alc 390
18:00° 31 Onalk 300
18:00 131 On Ale 300
18:00 /,‘:4 On Alc- 300
18:00 I3 onAk 300
18:00 <1/16 On Alc 475
18:00 116 On Alc 220
18:00 21/_@ On Ale 220
18:00 116 On Alc 475
SR

Clustity
Gy .
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Date
09-Apr-13
09-Apr-13
09-Apr-13
09-Apr-13
09-Apr-13
09-Apr-13
09-Apr-13
09-Apr-13
09-Apr-13
09-Apr-13
09-Apr-13

. 09-Apr-13

09-Apr-l3
09-Apr-13
09-Apr-13
09-Apr-13
09-Apr-13
09-Apr-13
09-Apr-12
09-Apr-13
09-Apr-13
09-Apr-13
09-Apr-13
09-Apr-13
09-Apr-13
09-Apr-13
09-Apr-13
09-Apr-13

in

6:00
6:01
6:01
6:02
9:05
9:05
9:15
9:16
9:16
9:17

917

9:18
9:20
9:20
9:21
9:21
9:22
9:30
9:31
9:31
9:32
9:32
9:33
9:40
9:40
9:41

9:45

9:46

1))
1945
1946
1947
1948
1877
1914
1824
1825
1854
1831
1832
1759

1578

1577
1580
1579
1581
1972
1423
1892
1844
1842
1841
1549
1849
1774
1971
1970

Name
C.Raju
D.Ramesh
Laxman.M
K.Raju
Susheela
Mallamma
Srinu
Prasad
Banish
Bhanu
Lalitha
Jagan
Rameshwari
Ramanji
Laxmi devi
Krishna
Madhu
Vijay _
K.Venkatesh
Sanjeev
Sandeep
Dharmveer
Deepnarayana
Aslam
Ramu
Raju Saban
Bhaskar
Ganesh

Cont
1SQ

- 15Q

I1SQ
ISQ
KLG
KLG
NKS
NKS
NKS
NKS
NKS
NKS~
MAN

-MAN

MAN
MAN
MAN
YAD
YAD
JAN

JAN

Type
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CIv
CIv
Clv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR

Skill
MA
MH
MA
MA
FH
FH
MA
MA
MH
FH
FH_
MA
FH
MH
FH
MH
MH
HM
MA
MA
MH
MH
MA
MA
MA
HM
HM
MA

12 April, 2013

-

Block

KNM - Detailed Attndence Rep . From Date: 09-Apr-13  To Date: 9/4/13 W

Wage Out Attn ) Payment Amount
275 18:00 /1/.5{ On Alc 4125
200 1800 154 OnAk 300
275 18:00 }5“/47/ On Al 4125
275 18:00 15 47 On Alg 412.5.
185 18:00 <"1_SWP  Dept. 185
185 18:00 ‘”/I/SWP Dept. 185
360 18:00 y/ On Alc 360
360 18:00 <1 97 On Alc 360
220 18:00 <197 On Alc 220
185 18:00° :/1/9/ ’ On Alc 185
185 18:00 L On Alc 185
360 18:00 19 On Alc- 360
220 18:00 ﬁ1/16 Dept. © 220
250 18:00 116 Dept. 250
220 18:00 //rg Dept. 220
250 18:00 £ ¥ 16 Dept. . 250
250 18:00 },h? Dept. 250
390 18:00 )/9' On Alc 390
300 18:00 /1{ On Al 300
475 18:00 14 ) On Alg 4755
220 18:00 “1&/9/  OnAk 220
220 '18:00 19/ On Alc 220
475 18:00 1/9/ On Alc 475
325 14:00 /(fs/WEL On Ale 162.5
325 1400 M/EL On Alc 162.5
390 18:00° {1,/9/ On Alc 390
390 18:00 16 Job Work 390
300 18:00 1/16/ Job Work 300

CHECKED |
Q | Cuantity
RAE
HOUSING
) Page 1 of 1

+



KNM - Detailed Attndence Rep

~ad

Date In D
08-Apr-13  6:05 1946
08-Apr-13  6:05 1945
08-Apr-13  6:06 1947
08-Apr-13  6:06 1948

" 08-Apr-13  9:00 1877

08-Apr-13  9:00 1914

08-Apr-13  9:05 1854
. 08-Apr-13  9:05 1824
08-Apr-13  9:06 1759
08-Apr-13  9:06 1831
08-Apr-13  9:15 1577
08-Apr-13  9:15 1578
08-Apr-13  9:16 1579
08-Apr-13  9:16 1580
08-Apr-13  9:20 1972
08-Apr-13  9:20 1822

Certified b

Agstlk ?ﬁgwd Manager

Kadakia & Modi Housifg .

12 Apnl 2013

Name Cont  Type Skill
D.Ramesh ISQ *© CEN MH
C.Raju ISQ CEN MA
Laxman.M ISQ CEN MA
K.Raju ISQ - CEN MA
Susheela KLG CIvV FH
Mallamma KLG CIV  FH
Banish NKS CIV MH
Srinu NKS CIV  MA
Jagan NKS CIV MA
Bhanu NKS CIV FH
Ramanji " MAN EAR MH
Rameshwari MAN EAR FH
Krishna MAN EAR MH
Laxmi devi MAN EAR FH
Vijay YAD PLU HM
Jameer YAD PLU MA

L Hmin M *mf’wr
¥al &, MO0 HOUS!

Wage
200
275
275
275
185
185
220
360
360
185
250
220
250
220
390
300

Out
18:00

From Date: 08-Apr-13  To Date:

18:00°

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00

18:00
18:00

18:00

18:00
18:00

\%
8/4/13 . ,/
Attn Block Payment
d/l/.Si On Alc
1548 On A/c
1;/48/ " OnAlk
l/ts OnA/c.
/SWR Dept. ~
/SWP Dept.
9 9 — On Alc
el On Alc
,1/9/ On Al
) = On Alc
,J/ CA Dept.
}w“f?A Dept.
1-C CA Dept. '
- CA Dept.
19 OnAk
/1/9’ / On Alc

Amount
300
4125
412.5
412.5
185
185
220
360
360
185
250
250
220
390
300

o S AT SRS Ty

&ed s
‘ﬁjﬁiz/ I Y e

ez e

Page 1 of 1



KNM - Detailed Attndence Rep

Date
07-Apr-13
07-Apr-13
07-Apr-13
07-Apr-13
07-Apr-13
07-Apr-13
07-Apr-13
07-Apr-13
07-Apr-13
07-Apr-13

In

6:15
6:15
6:16

' 6:16

6:17
6:17
6:18
6:18
6:19
6:19

D
1946
1945
1948
1947
1949

1950°

1951
1952
1967
1966

Name
D.Ramesh
C.Raju
K.Raju
Laxman.M
Chotta Raj
Ishaq
Naresh
Narsimha
Babu

Kumar

From Date: 07-Apr-13

Cont
ISQ -
ISQ
ISQ
1ISQ -
ISQ

18Q°

1SQ
SQ
ISQ

1SQ

PRNIeRNS L

- cape

08 Apr11 2013

Type
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN

Skill  Wage
MH 200
MA 275
MA 275
MA 275
MA 275
CcO 390
MH 200
MH 200
MH 200
MH 200

Out
18:00

18:00-

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Att

5 48
ﬁ/

To Date: 7/4/13

15

L

L548

Block

48

A & MOS?

M8
rs"ek«}

JER

ng'\

Payment Amount

On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On Afc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc

300
412.5
412.5
412.5
412.5

585

300

300

300

300

A ar A g

e

Page 1 0of 1




KNM - Detailed Attndence Rep

o~

Date
05-Apr-13
‘05-Apr-13
05-Apr-13
05-Apr-13
05-Apr-13
05-Apr-13
05-Apr-13
05-Apr-13
05-Apr-13
05-Apr-13
05-Apr-13
05-Apr-13
05-Apr-13
05-Apr-13
05-Apr-13
05-Apr-13
05-Apr-13
‘05-Apr-13
05-Apr-13
05-Apr-13
05-Apr-13
05-Apr-i3
05-Apr-13
05-Apr-13
05-Apr-13
05-Apr-13
05-Apr-13
05-Apr-13
05-Apr-13
05-Apr-13

In

6:00
6:15
6:15
6:16

" 6:16

9:00
9:00
9:05
9:05
9:06
9:06
9:07
9:07
9:08
9:11
9:11
9:12
9:12
9:13
9:13

T 9:14

9:14
9:15
9:30
9:30
9:31
9:31
9:31
9:35
9:35

D
1945
1946
1947
1948
1950
1877

1914

1577
1578
1579
1580
1581
1582

1583

1844
1892
1597
1822
1972
1900
1906
1905

1898

1759
1824
1761
1831
1832
1954

1953

Name
C.Raju
D.Ramesh
Laxman.M
K.Raju
Ishaq
Susheela
Mallamma
Ramanyji
Rameshwari
Krishna
Laxmi devi
Madhu
Laxmi devi
Srinu
Sandeep
Sanjeev
Janardhan
Jameer
Vijay
Jakir
Shravan Redd
Raju Reddy
Sudhir
Jagan
Srinu
Shudham
Bhanu
Lalitha
Jyothi

Rukmini

From Date: 05-Apr-13

Cont

1SQ
15Q -
1SQ
1SQ
ISQ -
KLG

KLG

MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN

" MAN

MAN
MAN
JAN
JAN
JAN
YAD -
YAD
SMH
SMH:
SMH

SMH

NKS
NKS
NKS
NKS

" NKS

ISQ
1SQ

08 Apr11 2013

To Date: 5/4/13

{L Z/*/' e
&

Out Attn " Block Piigf/:nent Amount

Type Skill Wage

CEN  MA 275 18:00 ﬂ{;arﬁgi) On Al 4125
CEN MH 200 18:00 )Arﬁ7f On Alc 200
CEN MA 275 18:00- ’};4/ On Ale 275
CEN MA 275 18:00 154 On Alc 275
CEN €O’ 390 18:00 ikif@v On Alc 390
CIV  FH 185 18:00 “(_,4/2/1 Dept. - 185
CIV  FH 185 18:00 /rﬁ Dept. 185
EAR-  MH 250 18:00 /1?8 On Ale 250
EAR FH 220 18:00 118 On Al 220
FAR  MH 20 1800  A18%  OnAk 250
EAR  FH 220 18:00 ,1/91/ On Alc o220
EAR  MH 250 18:00 X6t On Alc 250
EAR FH 220 18:00 161 On Alc 220
EAR MH 250 18:00 Y6l On A6 250
TIL  MH 220 -18:00 M6 On Alc 220
L MA 475 18:00 116 On Al 475
L Co 390 18:00 116 On Al 390
PLU  MA 300 18:00 },/S\yp Job Work 300
PLU  HM 390 18:00- FSWP  Job Work 390
PAI - MA 300 18:00 X2L  OnAk 300
PAI MH 200 18:00 44 On A/ 200
PAI  MA 300 18:00 1721 On Ale 300
PAI  MA 300 18:00 121 On Al 300
CIV  MA 360 18:00 19 On Alc 360
v MA 360 1800 1S onAk 360
IV MA 360 18:00 8 OnAk 360
IV FH 185 18:00 ;/6: On Alc 185
cIv  FH 185 18:00 16 On Al 185
CEN FH 185 18:00 }/ZE;, On Alc 185,
CEN TH 185 On Alc 185

_18:00 }/&8
<4 By

Am«%«i A& *\faw HGU@ ING

Page 1 of 1




KNM - Detailed Attndence Rep  From Date: 06-Apr-13  To Date: 6/4/13

~made

Date In D Name " Cont Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
06-Apr-13  6:15 1946 D.Ramesh ISQ CEN MH 200 18:00 _/1/5/4i, On A/c 200
06-Apr-13  6:15 1945 C.Raju 1SQ CEN MA 275 18:00 /115/717 . OnAlc 4125
06-Apr-13  6:16 1950 Ishaq _ISQ CEN CcO 390 18:00 - 1}/47/ On A/c T390
06-Apr-13  9:05 1877 Susheela KLG CIv FH 185 18:00 ”/1 I Dept. 185
06-Apr-13  9:05 1914 Mallamma KLG CIv FH 185 18:00 = X/ Dept. | 185:
06-Apr-13  9:15 ‘1577 Ramanji MAN EAR MH 250 18:00 ) }/1( On A/c 250
06-Apr-13  9:15 1578 Rameshwari MAN EAR FH 220 18:00 ‘1/ 8 - On Alc 220
06-Apr-13  9:16 1579 Krishna MAN EAR MH 250 18:00 ill//S/ On A/c 250
06-Apr-13 9:16 1580 Laxmi devi MAN EAR FH 220 18:00 ,\1/18> On A/c 220
06-Apr-13  9:17 1581 Madhu MAN EAR MH 250 18:00 ﬁ On Alc 250
06-Apr-13  9:17 1582 Laxmi devi MAN EAR FH 220 18:00? ‘%’ On Alc 220 .
06-Apr-13 | 9:18 1584 Laxmi devi MAN EAR FH 220 18:00 % , On Alc 220

_ 06-Apr-13  9:18 1583 - Srinu MAN EAR MH 250 18:00 161 On Alc 250
06-Apr-13  9:30 1761, Shudham NKS CIV MA 360 18:00 ﬁj@f On Al 360
06-Apr-13  9:30 1824 Srinu ‘NKS CIv MA 360 18:00 )/é/ On A/c 360
06-Apr-13  9:31 1831 Bhanu NKS CIV FH . 185 18:00 }’7 On Alc 185
06-Apr-13  9:32 1759 Jagan NKS CIV MA 360 18:00 Yo On Alc . 360
06-Apr-13  9:32 1854 Banish NKS. CIV MH 220 18:00 . 9 On Alc 220
06-Apr-13  9:35 1900 Jakir ~ SMH  PAI MA 300 18:00 JIK On Ale ©300
06-Apr-13  9:35 1906 ShravanRedd SMH PAI  MH 200 18:00 {XN On Al 200
06-Apr-13  9:36 1905 RajuReddy SMH  PAI MA 300 18:00 IJ/PgN On Al 300-
06-Apr-13  9:36 1898 Sudhir SMH  PAI MA 300 18:00 \V?\l On Alc 300
06-Apr-13  9:40 1423 K.Venkatesh YAD PLU MA 300 18:00 ) SWP Job Work 300
06-Apr-13  9:40 1972 . Vijay YAD PLU HM 390 18:00 ySWP Job Work 390
06-Apr-13  10:00 1953 Rukmini 1SQ CEN FH 185 18:00 “}/47// On A/c 185
06-Apr-13  10:00 1954 Jyothi ISQ CEN FH 185 18:00 147, On Alc 185
06-Apr-13  10:01 1955 Bhavani ISQ CEN FH 185 18:00 147 On A/c 185 ..

% ey
e CHECKED
{ § luatity -
L H . - Chuantin
RAL : ity

KADSAA g sive] SECND- D6 ST
| . VALRRIA & MODI HOUSING
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Kadakia Modi Housing
Bloomdale from

- 05.04.13t0 12.04.13

Rs.60 Rs.20 Rs.35 | Rs.25 | Rs.30 *
S.No. |Qtr No.| Occupant Name pntractor's Nan. Rent | Tubelight | T.V Fan |Music| Total | Grand Total
1 12 !C.Raju Ishaq 60.00 - - - - | 6000
* 60.00.
2 ' 6 . |Store Room Mahesh 60.00 - - - - 60.00 e
w ' - 6000
3 1 |Ranga Swamy |Mannem 60.00 20.00 - - - 80.00 -
4 2 |Mahendhar Mannem 60.00 20.00 | 35.00| 25.00| - 140.00
5 3 |Mannem Mannem 60.00 20.00 | - - - 80.00
7 | 7 |Malika Mannem 60.00 - - - - . 60.00-
8 8 |Aayappa Mannem 60.00 - - - - 60.00
9 9 |Madhu Mannem 60.00 20.00 - 25.00 - 105.00
10 11 |Balu Mannem 60.00 20.00 - - - 80.00
i . 605.00 |
16 23 [N.Krishna N.Krishna 60.00 20.00 .- - - 80.00 /
17 24 - |Rama Rao N.Krishna 60.00 20.00 | 35.00 | 25.00 - 140.00 i
. A 2g9.06'
Grand Total’ 945,00
-S.No |Contractor Name Amount
1 Ishacr Centering 60.00 i
2 |Mahesh Painting Work 60.00 £ ,
3 |Mannem Earth Work 605.00%
4 |N.Krishna Civil Work 220.00 ¢
945.00

LRy

5 [

a

i ) B8
,\:QXD&N”%.‘Q &

5 0

¥ A& "
[

D HOUSING




KNM - Building Material Payment Report From: 5/4/13 To: 11/4/13

Supplier ‘ Sai Vishal Enterprises |
Material Type Stone Dust in cft ' -
‘Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
09-Apr-13 10:00 . 300 AP16TX 2160 . 24.15 7245
~ Summary for 'Material Type' = Stone Dust in cft (1 detail record)

Sum 300 - 7245 -

Summary for 'Supplier' = Sai Vishal Enterprises (1 detail record)

Sum _ - 300 : 7245

Grand Total 300 » . 7245

P

dmin Manager |
£ MODI HOUSING

12 April, 2013 _ . Page 1 of 1



Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P.Naresh (Electrical Work) (2 detail recor  Sum.

KNM - Attndence Payment Summary Report From: 5/4/13 To: 11/4/13
Contractor Name D Yadagiri (Plumbing) T

_ Payment Type Job Work{ » -
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records) Sum ]‘7)"0 \(
Payment Type onAlc ()

. Summary for 'Payment Type' = On AJc (6 detail records) : Sum 2070
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = D Yadagiri (Plumbing) (10 detail records) Sum 3450 M
Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth work) C )
Payment Type Dept.

Summary for '‘Payment Type' = Dept. (13 detail records) Sum 2630 ﬁ/\ N
Payment Type On Alc

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (24 detail records) Sum 5670 ¢
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth work) (37 detail record  Sum 8300
Contractor Name Ishaq (Centring Work)

Payment Type On A/c }

_ Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Afc (31 detail records) Sum 11155 ( M
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Ishaq (Centring Work) (31 detail records)  Sum 11155 ’

- Contractor Name Janardhan Prasad (Tiles)

Payment Type On Alc )
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (11 detail records) Sum 3865

Summaw for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (11 detail record  Sum. 3865

Contractor Name K Ganesh (Civil Work) 3
Payment Type Dept.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (8 detail records) Sum 1480 -

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K.Ganesh (Civil Work) (8 detail records) ~ Sum 1480

Contractor Name N.Krishna (civil)

Payment Type On Alc _

_ Summary for 'Payment Type'= On A/c (28 detail records) Sum 8180 ‘/ *
Summary for 'Contractor Name’ = N.Krishna (civil) (28 detail records) Sum 8180 ‘
Contractor Name P.Naresh (Electrical Work)

Payment Type Job Work : :
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum ?(‘,0 90
690

Contractor Name Praveen (Welder)

Payment Type On Alc

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Afc (2 detail records) Sum 325 (
325

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Praveen (Welder) (2 detail records) Sum

Page 1 of 2



Contractor Name S.Mahesh (Painting work)

Payment Type On Alc
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (11 detail records) Sum 3100 ( -
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = S.Mahesh (Painting work) (11 detail reco  Sum 3100

Grand Total 40545

12 April, 2013 Page 2 of 2



KNM - Building Material Payment Report From: 29/3/13 To: 4/4/13

Supplier Sai Vishal Enterprises \
. Material Type robo fine sand (
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
29-Mar-13 13:30 - 581 AP29V 0966 . 336 19521.6
- ' 30-Mar-13 14:20 581 AP29V 0966 33.6 19521.6
Summary for 'Material Type' = robo fine sand (2 detail records)
Sum 1162 . 39043.2 ( :
Sumniary for 'Supplier' = Sai Vishal Enterprises (2 detail records)
Sum 1162 39043.2

Grand Total : 1162 39043.2

)

Certified by:

Asst. Project Manager
Kadakia & Modi Housing

05 April, 2013 . Page 1 of 1



G.Mannem (Earth work)y™

KNM - Attndence Payment Summary Report From: 29/3/13 To: 4/4113
Contractor Name B.Sudershan (Electrician) i
Payment Type Dept.(
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (1 detail record) Sum .1 50
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Sudershan (Electrician) (1 detail record  Sum 150
Contractor Name D Yadagiri (Plumbing){
Payment Type OnA/c ¢

. Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (8 detail reéords) Sum 2670
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = D Yadagiri (Plumbing) (8 detail records) ~ Sum 2670

-

~Contractor Name /
Payment Type Dept. ¢ > ;}76 £
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (24 detail records) Sum r7
Payment Type on A/l
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (48 detail records) Sum 11220 (
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth work) (72 detail record Sum 16575 -
Contractor Name Ishaq (Centring Work) (
Payment Type OnAlc ¢
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (44 detail récords) Sum 13822.5 r-
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Ishaq (Centring Work) (44 detail records) Sum 13822.5

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = S.Mahesh (Painting work) (17 detail reco  Sum

B

4890

_Contractor Name Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) §_
Payment Type =~ . OnAlc g
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (11 detail records) Sum 3695 (/

_ Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (11 detail record  Sum 3695
Contractor Name K Ganesh (Civil Work) &
Payment Type Dept. ( '
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detail records) Sum 2220
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K.Ganesh (Civil Work) (12 detail records ~ Sum 2220 *
Contractor Name N.Krishna (civil)
Payment Type Dept. (
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (10 detail records) Sum 1850 F
Payment Type -  OnA/c<
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (29 detail records) Sum 9400

~ Summary for 'Contractor Name' = N.Krishna (civil) (39 detail records) Sum 11250
Contractor Name S.Mahesh (Painting work) {

. Payment Type On Alc ( :
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Afc (17 detail records) Sum 4890 (/ 7

g
fousing

Page 1 0of2.



55272.5

Grand Total
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Stook Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (c)]| ‘i |
Stock Register: \Electrical Stock Register | i
- Company: Kadakia & Modi Housing |
Project: Bloomdale | 5
Prepared by: N.Raj Kumar | \ * T
Date: 04.04.2013 | |
S No Item Balance Value Amount
1/PVC Conducting
2| Asbestos round cover 3"- in nos 3.0 -
3| Asbestos round cover 6"- in nos . 5.0 -
4| Bends-25mm in nos 3.0 -
5| Deep Box - 25mm in nos 80 4.0 320 -
6| Fan Hooks innos 25 18.0 450 -
| 7| Flexible pipe - 25mm in mts : - 6.0 -
8| Junction Box - 25mm in nos B 4.0 -
9|PVC Pipe-1" 1.2 mm in nos : 270 -
10[PVC Pipe-1" 1.5 mminnos 25 340 850
11|AC sheets 2 x 2 in nos R 50.0 -
12PVC strip connector in nos ‘ 445 100 | 4,450
13|Insulation Tape 4._'7:7:1“#1'@” T
Wi - .
. 1| AlServivewire-320inmts . | 100 10.0 | 1,000
O AlServivewire7/20inmis | i 13.0 | -
3 7(}}1—Multistand wire-1/18 in bundles 12 492.0 5,904
4] Cu-Multistand wire-3/20 in bundles 25 1,158.0 28,950 T
| 5] Q}J_—Multistang ‘wire-7/20 in bundles - 1,724.0 -
| 6| Telephone wire-2pairinbundles I R X
7| TVwireRG6inmts R N T -
| 8{10sqmmoableinmts | 1o 710 7.810_
~ |ModularPlates - L -
1} Modular plate- 12 way innos 8 940 752
| 2| Modular plate-2way in nos 91 29.0 2,639 - .
3| Modular plate-3 way in nos 130 29.0 3,770 '
4| Modular plate-4way in nos ' B 2 44.0 88
5| Modular plate-6way in nos 55 61.0 3,355
6| Modular plate-8way innos ] 1 78.0 78
Modulaar Switches, Etc. . o . -
.| 1{Modular Bell Switches-6A in nos 2 440 88
~ 2|Modular Switch blank plates in nos :L 100 -
3 Modular Socket-15Ainnos | 81.0 -
" 4|Modular Socket-6A in nos . 46 18.0 828
* ; 5/Modular Step Dimmer-innos”™ | 8 149.0 1,192
:  6|Modular Switch-6A in nos 159 50.0 7,950
“7'Modular Switch-15Ainnos | | 2 55.0 110 -
 8|Modular Telephone jack-innos N 27 41.0 1,107
9 Modular TV_Socket- in nos 3] 4L0 123
MSBoxes 1 1 -]
1| Metalbox-12wayinpos L 10] 560 | 560
i 72—1\@] box-1way in nos o 13.0 -
3[Metalbox-2wayinnos 18 140 252
| 4| Metal box-dwayinnos L 200 210} 420 -
5 Metal box-6wayinnos of 300  270]
6] Metal box-8way in nos I 40.0 -]
__ |Distribution Boards R -
[ 1| DB - S Phase- in nos i 4] 293.0 1,172
2|DB-3Phaseinnos 4 868.0 3,472
3 Metal enclosure 2 way for change over in nos : 120.0 -

i,




MCB'S -
1| MCB 6 Amps- in nos 8 88.0 704
2| MCB-16 Amps- in nos 2 88.0 176
3|MCB dummy in nos 3.0 -
4| MCB-0.5 Amps- in nos . 88.0 -

Isolators : : -
1| DP-Isolator- in nos ‘ ] 192.0 -
2| FP-Isolator in nos ] 1 443.0 . 443
3|Change over - 25 Amps - in nos % 680.0 1,360

Tube Lights |- 5 -
1| Tube light-2ft in nos ‘ \ 2 33.0 | 66
2| Tube light-4ft in nos | 7| 35.0 | 245
3| Tubelight fitting 2 ft- in nos l 10 366.0 3,660
4| Tubelight fitting 4 ft- in nos 399.0 -

Total ' 84,614

G
Luality :
EANVEEGSTE

{ KADAKIA & MODI HOUSING




. Stock Statement [as per format in Cireular no. 543 (c)] B \ \
’ Stock Register: Plumbing - GI & PVC Stock Register

Company: Kadakia & Modi Housing \ .

Project: ) Bloomdale ‘

Phase:

Prepared by: N.Raj Kumar

Date: 04.04.2013

S No Item ) Balance Quantity Value Amount

~_|GIMaterial .
1{Ball Cork 1/2".in nos. 185.00 -
21Ball Valve 1/2" in nos. 387.00 -
31G.L- Coupling 1 1/2" in nos. L 44.00 -
4]G.I.- Coupling 1 1/4" in nos. 4 33.00 132
| 5|G.L- Coupling 1" in nos. : - 5 22.00 110
6|G.L.- Coupling 1/2" in nos. : 20 10.00 200
71G.1.- Coupling 2" in nos. ' L ' 67.00 -
8/G.L- Coupling 3/4" in nos. I 10 16.00 160
 9/G.L-Elbow 1 1/2" in nos. - 4 65.00 | ° 260
~_10/G.L- Elbow 1 1/4" in nos. 5 48.00 240
. 11/G.L- Elbow 1" in nos. . S 31.00 -

"~ 12/G.L- Elbow 1/2" in nos. - ' 11.00 -
13|G.1.- Elbow 2" in nos. ‘ 99.00 -
14|G.L- Elbow. 3/4" in nos. 12 17.00 204 |7

 15/G.L.- Nipple all sizes 1" in nos. i 80 22.00 1,760
16/G.L- Nipple all sizes 12" innos. . 50 12.00 : 600

 17/G.1-Nipple all sizes 3/4” innos. N 26 16.00 416
18/G.L.- Pipe 1 1/2" (20 ftlength) innos. | - 978.00 -

" 19|G.L- Pipe 1 174" (20 ft length) in nos. - o 9 766.00 6,894

;gg G.I-Pipe 1" (20 ftlength)yinnos. | = 2 838.00 1,676

| 21|G.1.- Pipe 1/2"(20 ft length) in nos. L 406.00 -
22|G.L- Pipe 2" (20 ft length) in nos. 1,404.00 -
23|G.L- Pipe 3/4" (20 ft length) in nos. ' I 541.00 -
24/G.L- Plug 1 1/2" in nos. 40.00 - I
25|G.I.- Plug 1 1/4""in nos. ] 28 33.00 924

 26|G.L-Plug 1" innos. . 1 ) 19.00 -
27|G.L- Plug 1/2" innos. . 600 288

| 28|G.L- Plug 2" in nos. | 63.00 | -
29|G.I.- Plug 3/4" in nos. L 12.00 | -
30|G.L- Reducer 1 1/2" in nos. . 46.00 -
31|Gl-Reducer 1 1/4"inpos.  ~ | 2400 -
32|G.1.- Reducer 1" in nos. 1 - 7400 -]
33|G.1.- Reducer 1/2" in nos. | 16.00 - .
34|G.1.- Reducer 2" in nos. o 70.00 -

 35]G.L- Reducer 3/4" in nos. 1 o 17.00 -
36/Gl-Tee112"innos. ] . 87.00| ° -

| 37/G.d-Teel 1/4"innos. A 6300 252

 38/G.J-Tee1"innos. | 7 44.00 308

[ 39|G.I.- Tee 172" in nos. ' | 11 17.00 187

" 40/G.L- Tee 2" in nos. o N 1900 - |
41|G.L- Tee 3/4" innos. ] - 11 3000, 330

"~ 42|G.L-Union 1 1/2" in nos. - i ] 128.00 -

{ 43/G.L- Union 1 1/4" in nos. | 2 102.00 204
44/G.L- Union 1" in nos. . o 6] 70.00 420 |
45|G.I.- Union 1/2" in nos. . I 30.00 .

~ 46/G.1.- Union 2" in nos. o | 195.00 -
47/G.L- Union 3/4" in nos. ) 1 46.00 46
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48|Gate Valve 1 1/2" in nos. . 1,540.00 -
49|Gate Valve 1 1/4" in nos. 1,122.00 -
50| Gate Valve 1" in'nos. . 814.00 -
51 Gate Valve 1/2" in nos. : 387.00 -
52|Gate Valve 2" in nos. ' ] ) 2,257.00 -
— 53|Gate Valve 3/4" in nos. 567.00 -
PVC- SWR Pipes ' - '
1|Lubricant in Its 2.5 102.00 255
2|PVC 3" Bend 45 in nos. _ ) 29 24.00 696
3|/PVC 3" Bend Plain in nos. 3 28.00 84
4|PVC 3" Bend with door in nos. 40.00 -
5/PVC 3" Cleaning pipe with Door in nos. 43.00 -
6|PVC 3" Coupler in nos. 22.00 -
7/PVC 3" Floor Trap in nos. i 50.00 - -
8/PVC 3" Nani Trap in nos. 2 41.00 82
9|PVC 3" Pipe Double Socket in nos. 157.00 -
10/PVC 3" Pipe Single Socket in nos. - 143.00 -
11/PVC 3" Rubber ring in nos. 5.00 -
12|PVC 3" Tee Plain in nos. 38.00 -
13|/PVC 3" Tee with door in nos. 64 43.00 2,752
14|PVC 3" Y (single & double) Plain in nos. 45.00 -
15|PVC 3" Y (single & double) with door in nos. 56.00 -
16/PVC 3"Clamps in nos. ] 3 10.00 30
17{PVC 4" Bend 45 in nos. . . 39.00 -
| 18/PVC 4" Bend Plain in nos. : 47.00 -
N 19/PVC 4" Bend with door in nos. 14 64.00 896
20|PVC 4" Clamps in nos. 10.00 -
21 PVC 4" Cleaning pipe with Door in nos. ) 75.00 -
22{PVC 4" Coupler in nos. : 6 34.00 204
23{PVC 4" Floor Trap in nos. 18 50.00 900
24/PVC 4" Nani Trap in nos. 41.00 - e
25/PVC 4" P trap in nos. 124.00 -
26PVC 4" Pipe Double Socket in nos. 306.00 -
27|PVC 4" Pipe Single Socket in nos. 1 280.00 | 280
28|PVC 4" Rubber ring in nos. 7.00 -
29/PVC 4" S trap in nos. 110.00
30{PVC 4" Tee Plain in nos. ' 2 66.00 132
T 31[PVC 4" Tee with door in nos. 32 77.00 2,464
32|PVC4"Y (smgle & double) Plain in nos. 84.00 -
33|PVC4" Y (single & double) with door in nos. 101.00 -
34{Solvent Cement in Its 2.5 121.00 303
PVC - Rigid'pipes ) -
1PVC-Rigid-Elbow-1 1/2" in nos. 11 8.00 88
2|PVC-Rigid-Pipe- 1 1/2" in leng. - 188.00 -
. 3/PVC-Rigid-Pipe-4" in leng. ' 0 670.00 -
4{PVC-Rigid-Tee-1 1/2" in nos 9.00 | - -
Total 24,777

CHECKED
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (©)] | \
Stock Register: Sanitaryware & CP Fittings Stock Register -
Company: ’ Kadakia & Modi Housing
Project: Bloomdale
Phase: ’
Prepared by: N.Raj Kumar
Date: 04.04.2013
S No Item Balance Quantity Value Amount
CP Fittings * -
1|CP- Bib cock- in nos 10 533.00 5,330.00
- 2|CP- Bottle trap- in nos : 13 481.00 6,253.00
3|CP- Jali with hole- in nos 6 78.00 468.00 .
4|CP- Jali without hole- in nos ) 24 78.00 1,872.00
5|CP- Pillar cock- in nos - 7 529.00 3,703.00
6|CP- Shower arm- in nos . 3] 7 296.00 888.00
- 7/CP- Shower head - in nos 3 415.00 1,245.00
8|CP- Stop Cock-1/2" in nos 14 213.00 2,982.00
91CP- Tap Long body- in nos 8 533.00 4,264.00
. 10{CP- Tap Short Body- in nos - 358.00 -
11|CP- Wall Mixer Bend- in nos 55.00 -
12|CP- Wall Mixer- in nos 3 1,989.00 5,967.00 R
13|CP- Flange - in nos 85.00 - '
14/PVC Connection 1.5 ft in Nos +42.00 -
15/PVC Connection 2 ft in Nos 69 52.00 3,588.00
| 16|CP Extension Nipple in Nos 100 33.00 3,300.00
" 17|CP Tap two in one in nos 617.00 -
| 18|CP Waste couping in nos ' 8 62.00 496.00
Sanitary -
11'S S Sink with drain board in nos 4 1,062.00 4,248.00 N
- 2!S S Sink in nos 677.00 -
3|EWC (P-trap)- in nos ‘ - 510.00 -
4 EWC (S-trap)- in nos 3 380.00 1,140.00 -
5| PVC Flush tank- in nos . 1 408.00 408.00
6 Ceramic Flush tank- in nos . 31 . 562.00 1,686.00
. 7|Orissa pan in nos o 344.00 -
8!Pedestal- in nos 506.00 .-
9|Pedstal wash basin- in nos 3 999.00 2,997.00
10{Seat Cover- in nos . 600.00 -
* 11{Wash basin bracket- in Pair 8 119.00 952.00
: 12| Wash Basin- in nos 493.00 -
13 |Loft Tank- in nos S 935.00 - -
14{Bath Tub in nos o 760.00 -
15| Anglo Indian WC in nos 1,341.00 -
Total 51,787.00
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (¢)] | ! | -
- Stock Register: Tools & General Material Stock Register
- {Company: Kadakia & Modi Housing
Project: ' . |Bloomdale
. Phase: |
Prepared by: " |N.Raj Kumar
" IDate: 04.04.2013
S No Item Quantity Value Amount Used for Type
Screws ?
. 1|Fisher plug 5 mm in packets - ' 45.00| -
2|Fisher plug in 6 mm packets 45.00 6 \
3|Sheet metal screws 25 x 6 mm in nos 175 0.40/ - |for electrical work |Pan head
4{Sheet metal screws 25 x 8 mm in nos 0.40 - |for grill fixing Shaved head
5|/Sheet metal screws 35 x 6 mm in nos 0.40 : - |for electrical work |Pan head
6| Sheet metal screws 50 x 6 mm in nos 0.40 - i for electrical work |Pan head
_ 7|SSscrews - 19 x 5 mm in nos . 0.40 - {for tower bolt Pan head
. 8SSscrews-25x 6 mm in nos 0.40 - |door number plates |Pan head !
| 9|SS screws - 35 x 8 mm in nos 0.40 - (door stopper Pan head
10/Wood screws.- 25 x 8 mm in nos 0.40 - |for window hinges |Shaved head -
11/Wood screws - 30 x 8 mm in nos 0.40 2 |for door hinges Shaved head
12| Wood screws - 35 x 8 mm in nos 0.40 - |for PVC pipes Shaved head
13/Coach Screws - 35 X 8 mm in nos 0.40 - |for WC ficing -
Hardware )
1/Glass for louvers in nos 16.00 -
2|Hinges 4" in nos 449 - 11.00] 360 ) -
3{Main door Mortise lock in nos 1147.00 2
41SS door handles 6" in nos | g0.00, - | ] -
5!SS door stopper in nos . 56.00 50
* 6|SS Tower bolt 4" in nos i 60.00 - |windows
7|SS Tower bolt 6" in nos 80.00 - |french doors
8!SS tubular lock in nos 1 330.00 22 -
9SS window handles 4" in nos | 60.00 -
: . |Doors & Wood , o . :
| 1|Flush Doors 36" wideinnos | 107454} -
" 2FlushDoors32"wideinnos | 1] 92933] 929
~ 3|Flush Doors 26" wide innpos 755.08 -
~ "4|Flush Doors other sizes in nos 1 1 929.33 929
5 Panel Doors 37" wide in nos 1| 2170.00 2,170 -
|6 Panel Doors 35" wide in nos T 2043.74 14,306
7|Panel Doors 32" wide in nos | | 1767.56| 20 _
8|Panel Doors 26" wide in nos 21 1436.14 2 *
9| Panel Doors other sizes in nos , I 1767.56 -
| 10[Sal wood 4" x2 1/2" x 7' 3" in nos ] 403.28 - .
11/Sal wood 4" x2 1/2" x 3'in nos | 166.88 - ]
| 12Sal wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 3'6" in nos 194.69 - ] C
 i3[Salwood5"x3"x4'mmos | 3L L I
) 14{Sal wood 5" x 3" x 7'innos . | 584.06] /___'l______,___._____,
“ 15Teakwood 4" x2 12" x7'3"innos | | 79521 I
[ 16Teakwood4"x21/2"x3inmos | 31250 - L
. 17|Teak wood 4"x 2 1/2"x 3'6"inmos | . 36458 0 -1
| 18 Teak wood 5" x3"x4'innos 62500 . -1
' 19| Teak wood 5" x 3" x 7' in nos 1093.75 -
Total 18,781
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* [Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (c)] | \ ‘ [Prepared by: N.Raj Kumar

Stock Register: Tiles - Sanitary ware & CP Fittings Stock Register |Date: 04.04.2013] \
Company: Kadakia & Modi Housing | \ i 1
Project: Bloomdale A D= | l
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Bathroom Tiles Option 1 - deluxe :

" 1|zara brown dark Body Somany 12 18 8| 12.0 4 266 1.50]
| 2|Zarabrown BR-108 Border Somany 18 4 24| 120 1| 2.00 0.50
3|Zara brown light Base Somany : 12 18 8 12.0 3 966 031
* | 4|Zarabrown Light Floor iSomany 12 12 5 5.0 5/ 8.40 \ 0.60
5 Motif - -
Bathroom Tiles Option 2 - deluxe - |-
| 1|Zara blue dark _ |Body Somany 12 18 12| 18.0 14 3.00| 467
" 2|ZarablueBR-108___ |Border  Somany| | 18] . 4 24| 120 200 -

" 3|Zarabluelight “|Base  [Somamy| | 12 18 8 12.0 2 1333 0.5
 4|Rustico Azure Floor Somany| | 12| 12 12, 120 14 4911 285
s Metif | oL - -

Bathroom Tiles Option 3 - deluxe
| 1Ltd.gris Body Somany 10 14 10 9.7 4| 15.36 0.26
| 2|Ltd.gris HL-03 __|Border _|Somany 10 14 10 9.7 38/ 1.30] 29.23
3 |Ltd. Bianco Base Somany| | 10 14 10 9.7 23| 2.60 | 8.85
4|Arizona gris * . |Floor Somany 20 20 5/ 139 24 342 7.02
5 Motif |- - -
Bathroom Tiles Option 4 - semi deluxe | . ' L L |
- I\Marvel Body ) o ‘ 0 19.00 -
2/BDR V5-Brown  |Border | ' ] 200, -
3 ; Base o 1.00 -
- | 4CloudySienna | Floor 11} 1.00 - 11.00 |
50 ~ [Motif 1.00 -
Bathroom Tiles Option 5 -semi deluxe | . :
1[Tinsel Grey ~*~ |Body B 5/ 19.00 | 0.26
2|BDR V5-Grey ~ |Border | 8 '3 30 5.0 9 1.00] 9.00
3 ~ |Base I I - 1.00 | -
“““““ 4Planivory  |Floor _Bell |~ 12/ 12 15| 150 7| 600 117
| 5|PlainGrey  |Floor  Bell . | 12 12 15| 15.0 2| 1.00 | 2.00
Kitche L o
| 1TinselGrey ' Dado | T sp wf 15 100 10| --
Utility Tiles . N e I . I R A S S
~ 1[CloudySienna _ |Dado  Bell - | | 12 12 15] 150 | 100] - |
Floor Tiles - Deluxe : "
1Kito lﬁiﬁed Asian | | 24 24 4, 160 125 ##### 119
" 2|Cremo Tiles \Vitrified |Asian | | 241 24 4 160 2| #iHH 0.02
Floor Tiles - Semi Deluxe I I R I
1|Cloudy Sienna Ceramic |Bell 12 12 15, 15.0 1.00 -
riified by:
4 Admin Manager R ON O (5x \”( 2
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (¢)] 1
Stock Register: _ o o Steel stock register
. {Company: Kadakia & Modi Housing
Project: L . Bloomdale
Phase:
Prepared by: ) N.Raj Kumar
. " |Date: \ 04.04.2013
Balance in

_ . | number of | Weight of |Total weight
S No Item

L rods of 40’ | 40'rod in kgs \m kgs
1|Steel binding wire in kgs % 10 - _ 10
] 2|Steel Rebar - 10 mm in kgs l 42 7.50 | 315
- 3|Steel Rebar - 12mminkgs ' 60 10.67 640
| 4[Steel Rebar - 16 mm in kgs 20 '18.96 379
- _ 5|Steel Rebar -20mminkgs - 29.63 -
. 6 Steel Rebar - 25 mm in kgs 46.30 -
. 7|Steel Rebar - 30 mm in kgs 66.67
8|Steel Rebar - 8 mm in kgs 140 4.50 630
Total 1,974.46
Amount : 75,029.45
S No ' Ttem of lengts Value Amount
B 1/MS flat 1 1/4" x 6 mm - 18" length in nos 320 -
9IMS flat 1" x 6 mm - 18' lengthinpos -~} o240 0 -]
’ 3'MS flat 1/2" x 6 mm - 18' lengthinnos 132 924
o __AMS flat 3/4" x 6 mm - 18' lengthinnos 180 9,000
| 5|MS pipe round pipe 1" x 1.5 mm - 20' length innos 280 5,320 |-
v __6|MS pipe round pipe 1" x 2 mm - 20' length in nos 4 360 1,440
__7MS 1S pipe roun round pipe 40 mm x 1.5 mm - 20’ length in nos | 360 | 360
- 8/MS pipe round pipe 40 mm x 2.7 mm - 20" length in nos 640 l -
______ 9 MS roundrod 6 mm - 10' lenthinnos ] 80 -
| 10{MSsquare > pipe 1 1/2" x 1.5 mm - 20' length in nos 3 480 1,440
- 11MS S square pipe 1 1/4" x 1.5 mm - 20' length innos . 360 -
e 12|M MS square pipe 1" x 1.5 mm - 20" length in nos 280 -
F‘j MS square pipe 2" x 1.5 mm - 20" length in nos 6 640 3,840
B 14|MS square pipe 3/4" x 1.5 mm - 20' length in nos 1 200 200
_15|MS square rod 10 mm- 18' length in nos 7 180 1,260
| 16/MSsquarerod 12 mm- 18'lengthinnos 10 240 | 2,400
g 17|MS square rod 6 mm- 18' length in nos 42 60 2,520
" 18MS Z angle 3/4" x 3 mm - 18' length in nos 4 340 1,360
Total 30,064
Quality n Quantity

By: (M/\ f%ymhz
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General

Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (a)]

Stock Register: _Tools & General Material Stock Register

Company: = o Kadakia & Modi odi Housing

Project: Bloomdale

Phase: o

Prepared by: 3 - )
Date: 28.03.2013 ]
S No Ttem Balance Quantity | Value Amount

Black Curing Pipe-3/4" in kgs

Fevicol in Kgs

- 5|Fruit packing covers in packets -
| 3 GI Bucket- in nos o
4 GI Pots- in nos _ - ~73.00 -
| 5|Govarope- in in bundles o 13 166.00 2,158
| 6{Gumpas - big - in nos - 122.00 -
4|Gumpas - small - in nos 5| 71.00 385
"~ 5|/Hamimer all types in nos o - 95.00 -
6/Hold fast for doors in nos - 42.00 -
7 Kabootar jali in bundles B 9 115.00 1,035
5| Labour Helmet female - in nos - 55.00 -
6 Labour Helmet male- in nos - - 59.00 | -
7|Plastic Mug in nos - 10.00 -
8|Poker bit in nos - 28.00 | -
6|Recron in packets B 35  L190
7|Safety belt- in nos - 280.00 | -
~ g[Spade-immos | . T4 8400 336
9/Sponge- in nos - _j T 199 700 1,39
| 7)Staff Helmet- in nos - 124.00 -
8|Tile grout in kgs 35.00 2,450
9| White cement in 25 kg in bags _ - -
10!Janta Paste in in grams o Co- 0.10 -
[ 8[Araltide in gms - 1.00 -
[Total & | | 10,411
Cement and Building Material #’
S No Item | Balance Quantity Value Amount
1 Cement 53 Grade in bags 179 180.00 32,220
19,440

2|Cement PPC grade in bags .
5|Corse sand in cft

Page 1
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" Kadakia Modi Housing
Bloomdale from
29.03.13 to 04.04.13

B k | Rs60 | Rs20 | Rs35 | Rs2S | Rs30 1 -
. S.No. | Qtr No. Occupant 1t Name ContractorsNam Rentj Tubelight | T.\L»L Fan \ Mus1cL Total |
1 | 1 'Rangaswamy  Mamem | 60.00 2000 - | - | - | 8000
2 | 2 Mahendhar  Mamnem L 60.00 2000 | 35.00 | 2500 - | "140.00
3 #Mgn_@dn_hqg ~ |Mamem 6000 2000 - | - | - | 8000
4 | 4 (Shanker | Mannem 000|200 3500 2500| - | 140.00
| 5 | 5 |Vacamt vacant | - - - - o A
6 | 6 SoreRoom  |Mahesh. | 6000 - | - L - L - 6000
7 | 7 _|Malika Mannem | 6000 - | -] - - 60.00
| 8 | 8 |Aayappa | Mannem 6000, - N R '60.00 |-
| 9 | 9 Madhu Mannem | 60.00| 2000, - | 2500 - | 105.00
' Company B - - -
' 80.00

| Creche Room

Vacant

3

- '80.00
- 140.00 |

1,085,00-]
(3

Cruality “

By (NS |
KADKRRIA & MODI HOU S




29/3/13 To: 4/4/13

KNM - Outward Report From:

No - Date Time To Location Item Om»mwc_. Item Desc Item Size  Quantity Units Gate Pass N Vehicle N Delivered by Received b
M\\\ 04-Apr13 1 1:45 —Head \@@W@P CPU(ACER) . ¢~ Nos 4884 AP29T 9966  Security Driver (Somm
:ru\H 7 mc-ZWW&\ ” Ew@‘m\\momm Ovm\m.nn\ : ﬂBw_)\mbﬁ\am\ L\g\ 4883 By Bike Security Sudharshan
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KNM - Cement Register Balance Report Date: 04/4/13

Cement Grade 43 or PPC

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = 43 or PPC (35 detail records)
Sum : 0

:Cement Grade - 53 Grade

Quantity in bags

> Summary for 'Cement Grade' = 53 Grade (360 detail records)
Sum 0

Cement Grade OPC

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = OPC (1792 detail records)
Sum -179

Cement Grade PPC

Quantity in bags

Sum ' -108¢

Grand Total’ -28/ ,

Ag¥C Profect Manager
Kadalia & Modi Housing

05 April, 2013 . Page 1 of 1



- KNM - Cement Register Report From: 29/3/13

Cement Reg. No

Date

01-Apr-13
01-Apr-13
01-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
03-Apr-13
03-Apr-13
03-Apr-13
04-Apr-13
04-Apr-13
29-Mar-13
29-Ma1.r- 13
31-Mar-13

Time
10:00
11:40
15:00
10:20
11:15
12:20
12:15
17:45
11:00
14:35
11:25

15:15 .

9:45

Issued For

Tiles Work
Columns & Starters
Received

Bath Tub

Columns & Starters
Rafters Long
Plastering
Columns & Starters
Columns & Starters
Plastering

PCC

PCC

Columns & Starters

"To: 4/4/13

Cement Grade Block No*
PPC AT
OPC 47
OPC SW
PPC 16
OopPC f 47
OPC 9
PPC Ewimming P
opC 47
OopPC 61/ )
PPC 9/
PPC 61
PPC 61/ .

. OPC 48/

Quantity Issued hy
Y2 Security

__15-Security

-{@O(Security

1 Security
-
12 Security
3—Security
1 Security
n./‘
1 Security

8 Security

10 Security
18 Security
%@Jrity

20 Security

05 April, 2013
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Kadakia Modi Housing
Bloomdale from
29.03.13 to 04.04.13

. 1 Rs.60 Rs.20 | Rs.35 | Rs.25 | Rs.30 |
S.No.|Qtr No.| Occupant Name pntractor's Nan Rent Tubelight | T.V Fan |Music| Total \ Grand Total

1 12 |C.Rau Ishaq 60.00 - - - - 60.00

60.00

2 6 |Store Room Mahesh 60.00 - - - - 60.00 | -
L . - 60.00 |
3 1. |Ranga Swamy Mannem 60.00 20.00 - - - 80.00
4 2 |Mahendhar - |Mannem 60.00 20.00 | 35.00| 25.00 | - 140.00

5 -3  |Mannem Mannem 60.00 20.00 - - - 80.00 | - i

6 4. |Shanker Mannem 60.00 20.00 | 35.00| 25.00 - 14000 B
| 7 7 |Malika Mannem 60.00 - - - - 60.00

8 8 |Aayappa Mannem 60.00 - - - - 60.00
9 9 |Madhu Mannem 60.00 20.00 - 25.00 | - \ 105.00

10 | 11 |Balu Mannem 60.00 2000 - - - | 8000
B - I | | 745.00
16 | 23 |NKrshna _ NKrshna | 6000 2000, - | .- - 80.00 |

17 | 24 |RamaRao N.Krishna 60.00 20.00 | 35.00 | 25.00 - 14000 ]
e 220.00
Grand Total 1,085.00]
| S.No |Contractor Name Amount |~

1 lishag _ -|Centering 60.00
| | 2 |Mahesh Painting Work | 60.00 S B
| |, 3: |Mannem Earth Work 745.00\/] , o I ]
4 |N.Krishna Civil Work 220.00 o o -
B 1085.00 . % - |
3 :




KNM - General Materials Inward Table Report

From: ,

29/3/13 To:  4/4/13 . .

Inward No ~ Date Time Supplier Category Item Desc "Size Quantity Units  Brand DCNo V. No Del. By Received b
m\\uo\ﬂ -Apr-13  16:40 Bricks N Cemen - Ow@ﬁmﬁ: 50kgs Nmm@\wwm\m AP12V 47 Party Security
w\\onx-_u 15:00 Afxal & CO Paffe - G. " 2 Packets 675 Office Bik P.Srinivas  Security
) 01-Apr-13  15:01 Afxal & CO S»Bgn ) N\mem -675 Office Bik P.Srinivas  Security
3 SN.EVTG 9:30 MV.Rao :oém\ﬁmﬂam bill Times of I g onth AP10AZ 0 N.RajKu Security
4 | ~.02-Apr-13 10:00 Sri Ganga Water Drinking Water 20ltrs : 41 eans AP28TA5 Charan  Security
\w\.\OM&EﬂB - 11:15 Ramesh Hardwa umsmm\@.w\mmﬁ - 150gms . \\“ % . 904 - Office Bik P.Srinivas  Security
“6 \ow-?%._w 12:00 jai Balaji Enterp OBD 40kgs ‘ 0s 6481 By Auto S.Mahesh  Security
% gm-\%zw 12:01 jai Balaji Enterp Whit€ Berger 20ltrs <1 Nos 6481 By Auto  S.Mahesh Security
3 2-Apr-13  12:02 jai Balaji Enterp >OW\G,Mwm 40 Ltrs xg 6481 By Auto S.Mahesh  Security
02-Apr-13  12:03 Jai Balaji Enterp Red Paper 100 \Zﬂw . 6481 By Auto  S.Mahesh  Security

& 02-Apr-13  12:04 jai Balaji Enterp OBD White 20kg \m \7% 6481 By Auto  S.Mahesh - Security )
’ Q\S&?; 15:00 Ranga Rao Supp wmn_\wﬁa 7%2" 8 Nos AP(2X 62 Party Security
7 ,-02-Apr-13  15:01 Ranga Rao Supp _wmwm@m\mﬁoso . 6% 49 _XNos AP02X 62 Party Security
&£ 03-Apr-13  11:50 Sanjay Ceramics EWE S Trap White 1T Sets Hindware 180 AP(09 2545 Party Security
m\ 03-Apr-13  11:51 Sanjay Ceramics mﬁmﬁng Ivory 2 8ets Hindware 180 APQ9 2545 Party Security
9 _-04-Apr-13  13:15 Linus Consultan w@ogﬂn I Nos~ 14 Lcoal Troll Party Security
@\ \o»-\glw 13:16 Linus Consultan B 20 Whitg—" M%wm 14 Lcoal Troll - Party Security
9 04-Apr-13  13:17 Linus Consultan - B60 g@&sw 1 Xos 14 Lcoal Troll Party Security
9 04-Apr-13  13:18 Linus Consultan B30 E&ao\ ” No: 14 Lcoal Troll Party Security
- 04-Apr-13  13:19 Linus Consultan w mo\um,grxw M\ 0s 14 Lcoal Troll Party Security
- %\ ’ 04-Apr-13  13:21 Linus Consultan w omk\ White ANV‘%\ 14 Lcoal Troll Party Security
w‘ 04-Apr-13  13:22 Linus Consultan Cabinet Connectors ! 24" Nos 14 Lcoal Trolt Party Security
4-Apr-13  13:23 Linus Consultan L wam@mmo . 6 S 14 Lcoal Troll Party Security
{ 04-Apr-13  13:24 Linus Consultan Ezg ) 24 Nos 14 Lcoal Troll Party Security
9 _04-Apr-13  13:25 Linus Consultan romm‘kom% 30 MNos 14 Lcoal Troll Party Security
¢ 04-Apr-13  13:26 Linus Consultan Tom_m\waﬁzw Black 5 14 Lcoal Troll Party Security
\o\ 04-Apr-13  13:27 Linus Consultan Skirting Infier Draws 6.5 Nos 14 Lcoal Troll Party Security
79 04-Apr-13  13:28 Linus Consultan Inner Draw m\ 0s 14 Lcoal Trolt Party Security
97" 04-Apr-13  13:29 Linus Consultan clips g 7 Nos 14 Lcoal Troll Party Security
M\ou-\wvn-m 13:30 Linus Consultan Evﬁ@\ %\Z 14 Lcoal Troll Party Security
04-Apr-13  13:31 Linus Consultan 8" Sheel Handles Nos 14 Lcoal Troll Party Security
\w\oa-?u_‘.m 13:32 Linus Consultan %mﬁ»@% “a S 14 Lcoal Troll Pafty Security
mm\\ 04-Apr-13  13:33 Linus Consultan Nomﬁm@o\ . - Zaom\ 14 Lcoal Troll Party Security
- 9 04-Apr-13  13:34 Linus Consultan 448x700.- 1Nos - 14 Lcoal Troll Party Security
\u\ 04-Apr-13  13:35 Linus Consultan 598x348 2 xos SR At Tt ! Security

05 >va_m%waw%ﬁmmm mw,% ° "Page 1 0f2



8

¥iward No Date Time Supplier Category Item Desc Size Quantity Units  Brand DCNo V. No Del. By Received b
N 04-Apr-13 inus Consultan 598x700" . © 108 14 Lcoal Troll wﬁ@ Security-
"9 04-Apr-13  13:37 Linus Consultan 4 %S\ 4 Mos’ 14 Lcoal Troll Party Security

\@\. 04-Apr-13 . EN% Linus Consultan 598x348" H\ Nos 14 Lcoal Troll Party Security
€10 - 04-Apr-13 C;&\ Linus Consultan Plain PO - 2" Nos 13 Lcoal Troll Party Security
m\o\ 4-Apr-13 13 M\a\iﬁém Consultan Cutléry Tray .&mw 13 Lcoal Troll Party  Security
1 04-Apr-13  13:17-Linus Consultan Drip Hnm%\ ) \V_\ch 13 Lcoal Troll Party Security
{1 ?.?2%.5 Bwﬂu. ‘Linus Consultan Eso,n\_v%m 3 Nos. 12 Lcoal Troll Party m.ooz%
1 04-Apr-13  13:16 Linus Consultan TBBO-45 Cms 2. Nos 12 Lcoal Troll Party Security
117" 04-Apr-13  13:17Linus Consultan quzm CMS 2.Nos 12 Lcoal Troll Party Security
_hw\,o»-\%?_m E“o\o\WmBomr Hardwa P Q\E%m. 15A 2 Nos- 905 Office Bik P.Srinivas Security
12 04-Apr-13 11:05 Sri Pandit Plywo Flush Door 84x42 7\28 1203 AP29T 99 Driver(So  Security
K_\ 04-Apr-13  11:15 Sri Sai Satya Ma Sh % 3 \Z$‘ Marc 240 AP29T 99 Driver (So  Security
14, 04-Apr-13 " 11:¥6 Sri SaiSatyaMa shoyér head M\z%\ Marc 240 AP29T 99 Driver (So  Security
¥4 _-04-Apr-13 :“K\mn. Sai Satya Ma E:mﬁ\mo\o._m 4 Nos.- Marc 240 AP29T 99  Driver (So Security
14 04-Apr-13 Sri Sai Satya Ma short body. ﬂ\a ' Marc 240 AP29T 99 Driver (So  Security
_\_\ 04-Apr-13 1149 Sri Sai SatyaMa rosm\wo\&\\ ) 2 \me Marc 240 AP29T 99 Driver (So  Security
14 - 04-Apr-13 11 ms\wa Sai Satya Ma Wall gx\a . 3 nv_s% ’ Marc 240 AP29T 99 Driver (So  Security
¥S  04-Apr-13  11:30 Local Purchase Gunny, @ 200 Rs Office Bik P.Srinivas Security
W\ -04-Apr-13 15:30° Afzal & Co Gurny Bag™~ 300 _Rs- Office Bik P.Srinivas  Security
G\\ ' 04-Apr-13 :”Mm\mﬁ\m&ﬁ Petroleu 98&\@ . 18921 ,rqu 424 AP29T 99  P.Srinivas  Security
_.m\\ 04-Apr-13  17:00 Ahuja Engineeri Oo%ﬁ;omsm Repo _A\\me 1100 By Bike Anand Security
1415 ) 29-Mar-13  11:0 maﬁmw: Kirana 88:#5\ 1 Z\ow Office mmﬁ P.Srinivas  Security
1416" 29-Mar-13  11:00 JKbcal Purchases Empty CD 2"Nos Office Bik P.Srinivas  Security
1417 29-Mar-13 1535 Mis.Agareal Co wooagv 0.5HP 1 Sets— ) 3692 AP13X 46 Suresh(Dri Security
E“_x\w\\ 29-Mar-13 15 VN&\%E Sanitary Ball Cock Brass 20mm m\ZOm 7542 AP13X 46 Suresh (Dr Security
1418 = 29-Mar-13 _m,u‘mm Praful Sanitary Tile Grout Iy 25 _PkKis 7542 AP13X 46 Suresh (Dr Security
T&.m\\, 29-Mar-13 anq\w\ fuil Sanitary Tile Grotut Off White “5 Pkts 7542 AP13X 46 Suresh (Dr Security
g\ 8 29-Mar-13 G.\,\ 3@?_ Sanitary CP mmh&go 150mmx1 ;8 7542 AP13X 46 Suresh (Dr Security
_%;\ 29-Mar-13 1529 Praful Sanitary CP Sq.Jalli Plain 150mmx1 8 Pkis 7542 AP13X 46 Suresh (Dt Security
1418 _29-Mar-13 15 .‘\A\mﬂ&ﬂ_ Sanitary Cp Wast Coupling m Nos 7542 AP13X 46 Suresh (Dr Security
14187 29-Mar-13 1531 Praful Sanitary 3%@5\&38 1 Nos Hindware 7542 AP13X 46 Suresh (Dr Security
141 9-Mar-13  15: N\%ﬂmm:_ Sanitary Wash Basin-Bracket w\WS 7542 AP13X 46 Suresh (Dr Security
141 29-Mar-13 Guﬁ\ﬁmn: Sanitary Hoao . 2 % 7542 AP13X 46 Suresh (Dr Security
1 ﬁ 29-Mar-13 G\.wmm\?mm:_ Sanitary Ball Q&M_MM 58 20mm 3*Nos_ 7542 AP13X 46 Suresh (Dr Security
1418 29-Mar-13 _(w\w Praful Sanitary PVC t pipe % 7542 AP13X 46 Suresh (Dr  Becurity
& . T b el By e ‘
m.. ik «‘.wm\_\wﬁmw%g
4 ot/
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KNM - Building Material Inward Detailed Report ~ From: 29/3/13

To:

4/4/13

Inward No Date Time Supplier Material Typ Quantity EZQ Delivered By Received By Amount
488-29-Mar-13 13;36-Sai Vishal Enterprises robo fific sand ST AP29 " Party Security 19521.6
89 30-Mar-13 ‘ Sai Vishal Enterprises robo fine Awwnm\ 58L-AP29V 0966 Party Security 19521.6

CHECKED
Qualityhn
By Vo T TITS
HADAKIA & PACDE HOUSING

3

e R

T el

|
A

05 April, 2013
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KNM - Building Material Rates Report - -
Supplier Name Sai Vishal Enterprises

Material Type

robo fine sand

Certified by

Aszl/Admmin Manager

MODE HOUSIM

x.t
A

jod

05 April, 2013 . Page 1 of 1*



KNM - Attendance Value Detailed Report From Date: 29/3/13  To Date: 4/4/13

Contractor Name B.Sudershan (Electrician)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) . Sum 0.5
Summary for "Payment Type' = Dept. (1 detail record) Sum’ 0.5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Sudershan (Electrician) (1 detail Sum 0.5
Contractor Name D Yadagiri (Plumbing)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill ‘ CO

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (1 detail record) Sum 1

- Worker Skill . HM .
Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MA .

* Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records) ‘ Sum 5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (6 detail records) Sum ‘8
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = D Yadagiri (Plumbing) (6 detail rec Sum 8
Contractor Name G Mannem (Earth work) '
Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill FH -
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (3 detail records) . Sum 9
Worker Skill MH :

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 13.5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (6 detail records) Sum 22.5
Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill i FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (3 detail records) Sum 26

- Worker Skill . MH ‘
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records) Sum 22
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (6 detail records) ) Sum 48

. Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth work) (12 detail Sum 70.5
Contractor Name Ishaq (Centring Work) .
Payment Type ’ On Alc )
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (3 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill FH :
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (4 detail records) A Sum 10
Worker Skill MA *

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 25.5
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (6 detaﬂ records) Sum 17
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (19 detail records) Sum 56.5 -
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Ishaq (Centring Work) (19 detaii re Sum 56.5
. Contractor Name Janardhan Prasad (Tiles)

Payment Type =~ - On A/c

= Worker Skill MA ,

. Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) : Sum
Worker Skill MH .

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records) Sum

s

CHER @{5@%7"“

Quality N  Guantity

:2y: QWD }6 yli>

i ?

i ?'gid'&Je ',,f'{ faY & 5‘ %"’EO\;{\ ?@G




Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (6 detail records) Sum 11
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (6 detail r Sum 11 N
Contractor Name K.Ganesh (Civil Work)
" Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) _ Sum 12
* Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (6 detail records) Sum 12
Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = K.Ganesh (Civil Work) (6 detail re Sum 2
Contractor Name N.Krishna (civil) R
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (5 detail records) Sum ‘ 10
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (5 detail records) Sum 10
Payment Type On Alc !
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill ‘ FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (1 detail record) Sum 2
Worker Skill HM .
" Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (3 detail records) Sum . 3
Worker Skill MA -
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 16
- Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (18 detail records) Sum 29
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = N.Krishna (civil) (23 detail records Sum 39
Contractor Name S.Mahesh (Painting work)
Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill CO
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum i
Worker Skill MH i
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 53
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (7 detail records) Sum i
- Summary for 'Contractor Name' = S.Mahesh (Painting work) (7 detail Sum
o : Grand Total
Certified by riifiad by §
§ Qwﬁﬂmﬁﬁ
n Manager % FQuatlity  Quantity

;‘)

MOD] «»gr‘:s” ey

s ’ @V} Dt 6‘3/)/(’\\

CKADAKIA & MODI HOUSING.
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KNM - Detailed Attndence Rep

~ad

Date
04-Apr-13
04-Apr-13
04-Apr-13

- 04-Apr-13
04-Apr-13
04-Apr-13
04-Apr-13
04-Apr-13
04-Apr-13
04-Apr-13
04-Apr-13
04-Apr-13
04-Apr-13
04-Apr-13
04-Apr-13
04-Apr-13
04-Apr-13
04-Apr-13
04-Apr-13

. 04-Apr-13
04-Apr-13
04-Apr-13
04-Apr-13
04-Apr-13
04-Apr-13
04-Apr-13
04-Apr-13
04-Apr-13
04-Apr-13
04-Apr-13
04-Apr-13
04-Apr-13

+In

6:15
6:16
6:16
9:00
9:00
9:10
9:10
9:11
9:11
9:12
9:12
9:13
9:15
9:15
9:15

© 9:16

9:20
9:20
9:21
922
9:22
9:25
9:26
9:26
9:27
9:27
9:28
9:28
9:30
9:30
9:31

< 9:31

iD
1946

1947-

1950
1877
1914
1824
1761
1854

1824

1757
1831
1832
1953
1952
1945
1954
1898

1906

1900
1905
1915
1577
1578
1579
1580

1581

1583
1582
1892
1844
1842
1841

Name
D.Ramesh
Laxman.M
Ishaq
Susheela
Mallamma
Srinu
Shudham
Banish
Srinu
Krishna
Bhanu
Lalitha
Rukmini
Narsimha
C.Raju
Jyothi
Sudhir
Shravan Redd
Jakir
Raju Reddy
Zabeer
Ramanji
Rameshwari
Krishna
Laxmi devi
Madhu
Srinu
Laxmi devi
Sanjeev
Sandeep
Dharmveer

Deepnarayana

From Date: 04-Apr-13  To Date: 4/4/13 3&&&

Cont

1SQ
1SQ°

1SQ

KLG
KLG
NKS

© NKS

NKS
NKS
NKS
NKS
NKS
ISQ .
I1SQ
1SQ
ISQ
SMH
SMH

"SMH

SMH
SMH
MAN

- MAN

MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
JAN
JAN
JAN
JAN

Type
CEN
CEN
CEN
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
Clv
v
CIv
Clv
Civ
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL

Skill

MH
MA
co
FH
FH
MA
MA
MH
MA
co
FH
FH
FH
MH
MA
FH
MA
MH
MA

MA

MA
MH
FH

MH
FH

MH
MH
FH

MA
MH
MH
MA

Wage

200
275
390
185
185
360
360
220
360
390
185
185
185
200
275
185
300
200
300
300
300
250
220
250
220
250
250
220
475
220
220
475

Guan
By

Out Attn Block Payment Amount
18:00 {1%' On Al 300
18:00 /1/3/4 On Alc 4125
1800 18747 OnAk 585
18:00 " 131 Dept 185
18:00 '/1/2/1/ -~ Dept. 185
18:00 A9 . OnAk 360
18:00 ‘,14 On Alc 360
18:00 {1/9 . OnAlk 220
18:00 {L9// On Alc 3607
.18:00 {/1/9 On Alc 390
18:00 1 Dept. 185
18:00 “ /1/§’ Dept. 185
18:00 ‘LA47 On Alc 185
18:00 “LA47  OnAl 200
18:00 1,5-47 On Al 4125
18:00 a7 On Alc 185
18:00 (14 On Alc 300
18:00 I3 On Alc 200
18:00 4 On Alc 300
18:00 131 On Alc 300
18:00 //1/21 "~ OnAk 300
18:00 ;p«4//z/ Dept. 250
18:00 A4 Dept. 220
18:00 a7 Dept. 250
18:00 /wﬁ Dept, - 220°
18:00 147 Dept. 250
18:00 147 Dept. 250
18:00 [l/ﬁ Dept. 220
18:00 /146/ _ OnAlk 475
18:00 FT6_ onac 220
18:00 16 Onak 220
18:00 /1/&( On Alc 475
e
CHECKED
 Cuatity ) Gruant

21 HOUSING

o o TR

Managaré
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KNM - Detailed Attndence Rep

~ e

From Date: 03-Apr-13

\\S
To Date: 3/4/13 9

@sm/ﬁ-@a p%‘"@}

3 a‘.ﬂ,ﬁ?ﬁm,iw a& f’m@ﬁi iﬂ@&.ﬁ g %&) ity

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage
03-Apr-13  6:20 1946 D.Ramesh ISQ CEN MH 200
03-Apr-13  6:20 1945 C.Raju 1SQ CEN MA 275
03-Apr-13  6:21 1947 Laxman.M ISQ CEN MA 275
03-Apr-13 ~ 6:21 1948 K.Raju ISQ CEN MA 275
03-Apr-13  6:22 1950 Ishaq ISQ " CEN CO 390
03-Apr-13  9:05 1877 Susheela KLG CIV FH 185
03-Apr-13 . 9:05 1914 Mallamma KLG CIV FH 185
03-Apr-13  9:15 1577 Ramanji MAN EAR MH 250
03-Apr-13  9:15 1578. Rameshwari MAN EAR FH 220
03-Apr-13  9:16 1579 Krishna ‘"MAN  EAR MH 250
03-Apr-13  9:16 1580 Laxmi devi MAN EAR FH 220
03-Apr-13  9:17 1581 Madhu MAN EAR MH 250
03-Apr-13  9:17 1582 Laxmi devi MAN EAR FH 220
03-Apr-13  9:18 1583 Srinu - MAN EAR MH 250
O3-Apr-13 9:20 1831 Bhanu NKS = CIV FH 185
03-Apr-13 920 1824 Srinu NKS CIv MA 360
03-Apr-13  9:21 1854 Banish NKS CIv MH 220
03-Apr-13  9:22 1759 Jagan NKS CIV MA 360
03-Apr-13 925 1972 Vijay YAD PLU HM 390
03-Apr-13  9:25 1163 D Vijay YAD PLU MA 300
03-Apr-13  9:30 1906 Shravan Redd SMH  PAI MH 200
03-Apr-13° 9:30 1898 Sudhir SMH PAI MA 300
03-Apr-13 | 9:31 1900 Jakir SMH PAl MA 300
03-Apr-13  9:31 1905 Raju Reddy SMH  PAI MA 300
03-Apr-13  9:32 1915, Zabeer SMH  PAI MA 300
03-Apr-13  9:32 1822 Jameer ‘“YAD PLU MA 300
03-Apr-13  9:35 1832 Lalitha NKS CIV FH 185
03-Apr-13  9:35 1761 Shudham NKS CIV MA 360
03-Apr-13  9:36 1901 Mahesh SMH  PAl CcO 390

ertified by artified égﬁii;
s

e

Simin ?}rgea"?ﬂfc’ir
V:CB D1 H !Uu}

|
|

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn Block Payment

J/.Sv/fﬁ On Alc
1 % On Alc
M On A/c
M On Alc
W{ On A/c
J/Zl/ Dept.
% Dept.
) }C/ Dept.

y CA/ Dept. ’
M Dept.

:l/fA Dept.

N 1/6‘\ Dept.
)/CA Dept.

)/CA Dept.

’ ) 1/9/ On A/c
)/9/ On Alg.
)/9 On Alc

% On Alc

“'/1/1{ On Alc

m,l/ﬁ On A/c
) 21 On A/c

%f On Alc
{14}, On A/c
21 On Afc
‘1)4 On A/
)/6 On Alc

1 9/ “ On A/c
{// e On Alc
;}/21/ On Alc

Amount -

300

412.5

412.5

412.5
585
185
185
250
220
250
220
250
220
250
185
360~
220
360
390
300
200
300 .
300
300
300
300
185
360
390

U’I)usz?'ty

z wu»

"un%

Mi%{ IA & wcsa HOUSING

05 April, 2013
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KNM - Detailed Aftndence Rep From Date: 02-Apr-13 To Date: 2/4/13

~—

Date in D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

02-Apr-13  6:15 1946. D.Ramesh ISQ- CEN MH 200 18:00 1574 On Ale 300
02-Apr-13  6:15 1945 C.Raju ‘1SQ CEN  MA 275 18:00 % On Alc 4125
02-Apr-13  6:16 1947 Laxman.M 1SQ CEN  MA . 275 18:00 )//47Z On A/c 412.5
02-Apr-13  6:16 1948 KRaju ISQ CEN MA 275 18:00 15747 OnAk 4125
02-Apr-13  9:00 1877 Susheela KLG CIV  FH 185 18:00 421 Dept 185
02-Apr-13 9:00 1914 Mallamma . KLG  CIV FH 185 18:00 _}/ - Dept. C18s
02-Apr-13  9:05 1577 Ramanji MAN EAR  MH 250 18:00 A6 Dept. 250
02-Apr-13  9:05 1578 Rameshwari MAN EAR FH 220 18:00 4 Dept. - 220
02-Apr-13  9:06 1580 Laxmi devi MAN EAR FH 220 18:00 { 16 Dept. 220
02-Apr-13  9:06 1579 Krishna MAN EAR  MH 250 18:00 A16. Dept. 250
02-Apr-13  9:07 1581 Madhu MAN EAR  MH 250 18:00 }/ Dept. 250
02-Apr-13  9:08 1583 Srinu MAN EAR  MH 250 18:00 X 16 Dept. 250
02-Apr-13  9:08 1582 Laxmidevi MAN EAR FH 220 18:00 116 Dept. 220
02-Apr-13  9:15 1951 Naresh ISQ CEN MH 200 18:00 Var On Alc 200 -
02-Apr-13 . 9:15 1952 Narsimha ISQ CEN MH 200 18:00 %7 On Alc 200 i

. 02-Apr-13  9:16 1953 Rukmini ISQ CEN FH 185 18:00 ' /1%% On Afc 185
02-Apr-13  9:16 1954. Jyothi ISQ. CEN TFH 185 18:00 1L47-  OnAk 185
02-Apr-13  9:21 1892 Sanjeev JANTIL MA 475 18:00 /w On Al 475
02-Apr-13  9:21 1844 Sandeep JAN  TIL MH . 220 18:00 16 On Afc 220
02-Apr-13  9:22 1842 Dharmveer JAN  TIL MH 220 18:00 6: On Afc . 220
02-Apt-13  9:30 1824 Srinu NKS CIV  MA 360 18:00 A 9. On Afc 360
02-Apr-13  9:30 1832 Lalitha _NKS Cv  FH 185 18:00 1/9 ) Dept. ©185
02-Apr-13  9:31 1833 Laxmi NKS - CIV  FH 185 18:00 }/{ Dept. 185
02-Apr-13  9:31 1774 RajuSaban NKS CIV  HM 390 18:00 }(9/ On Alg 390-
02-Apr-13  9:32 1854 Banish NKS CIV  MH 220 18:00 X9 On Alc 220
02-Apr-13  9:32 1759 Jagan NKS CIv MA 360 18:00 L//9 On Alc 360
02-Apr-13  9:45 1906 ShravanRedd SMH  PAI MH 200 18:00 % On A/c 200
02-Apr-13 9:45 1898 Sudhir SMH PAI MA 300 18:00 ﬂ On Alc 300
02-Apr-13  9:46 1900 Jakir SMH  PAI MA 300 18:00 Ljé On Alc 300
02-Apr-13° 9:46 1905 RajuReddy SMH  PAI MA 300 18:00 Y21 On Alc 300
02-Apr-13 , 9:47 1915 Zabeer SMH  PAI MA 300 18:00 ) {1/21 On Alc 300

 02-Apr-13 9:47 1908 Sri Hari SMH  PAI MA 300 18:00 ,14 On Alc 300
02-Apr-13  9:48 1423, K.Venkatesh YAD PLU  MA 300 18:00 ‘ 116 On A/?x: 3@9@&%?&%‘?
02-Apr-13  9:48 1972 Vijay “YAD PLU HM 390 18:00 x]/(s , On Al 5 398 red YT ?
02-Apr-13  9:49 1822 Jameer YAD PLU  MA . 300 18:00 “1A6 { i/
02-Apr-13  18:00 1579 Krishna MAN EAR  MH 250 21:00 3
02-Apr-13  18:00 1577 Ramanji MAN EAR MH 250 21:00 S
02-Apr-13 18:01 1581 Madhu ~ MAN EAR MH 250 21:00 0,5 SWP

Certified by: fifiad by:

¢ Admin Manager
Kl & MODI HOUSING

w85t Project Minn:
Kadaiia & Modi Housizg afa 4

05 April, 2013 S . “ Pagelofl



KNM - Detailed Attndence Rep

~ed

Date
01-Apr-13
01-Apr-13
01-Apr-13
01-Apr-13
01-Apr-13
01-Apr-13
01-Apr-13
01-Apr-13
01-Apr-13
01-Apr-13
01-Apr-13
01-Apr-13
01-Apr-13
01-Apr-13
01-Apr-13
01-Apr-13
01-Apr-13
0I-Apr-13
01-Apr-13
01-Apr-13
01-Apr-13
01-Apr-13
01-Apr-13

" 01-Apr-13

01-Apr-13
01-Apr-13
01-Apr-13
01-Apr-13

In

6:20
6:20
6:21
6:21
9:05

. 9:05

9:15
9:15
9:16
9:16
9:17
9:17
9:20
9:20
9:21
9:21
9:22
9:22
9:23
9:23
9:25

) 9:25

9:26
9:26
9:30
9:30
9:31
9:31

- ID

1946
1945
1947
1948
1877
1914
1824

1832

1833
1774
1854
1759
1578
1577
1580

1579

1581
1582
1583
1584
1951
1952
1953

1954

1892
1844
1841
1842

Name
D.Ramesh
C.Raju
Laxman.M
K.Raju
Susheela
Mallamma
Srinu
Lalitha
Laxmi
Raju Saban
Banish
Jagan
Rameshwari
Ramanji
Laxmi devi
Krishna
Madhu
Laxmi devi
Srinu
Laxmi devi
Naresh
Narsimha
Rukmini
Jyothi
Sanjeev
Sandeep
Deepnarayana

Dharmveer

From Date: 01-Apr-13

Cont

18Q
1SQ
15Q
1SQ
KLG
KLG
NKS
NKS

-NKS

NKS
NKS
NKS

~ MAN

MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN’
1SQ
15Q
1SQ -
1SQ

-JAN

JAN
JAN
JAN

Type
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CIv
CIv
CIvV
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL

Skill
MH
MA
MA
MA
FH
FH
MA
FH
FH
HM
MH
MA
FH
MH
FH
MH
MH
FH
MH
FH
MH
MH
FH
FH
MA
MH
MA
MH

To Date:

Wage
200
275
275
275
185
185
360
185
185
390
220
360
220
250
220
250
250
220
250
220
200
200
185
185
475
220
475
220

.. N
T e P et

JESESO

Qut

'18:00

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

"18:00

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

1/4/13

Attn Block

X 16
X 16

116

i

On A/c
On A/c
On A/c
On Alc
Dept.

Dept.

On A/c
Dept. ™
Dept.

On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On A/q
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Ale
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc

Payment Amount

300
412.5
412.5
412.5

185

185

360

185

185

390

220

360

220

250

220,

250

250

220

250

220

200

200

185

185

475

220

475

220

05;'\ PAlE

WISING

05 April, 2013
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~ el

. KNM - Detailed Attndence Rep

In ' Name

From Date: 31-Mar-1

To Date: 31/3/13

Date ) Cont Type Skil.  Wage
31-Mar-13  6:15 ,/46/ /D Ramesh ISQ CEN MH 200
+ ' 31-Mar-13  6:15°194 C.Raju ISQ CEN MA 275
31-Mar-13  6:16 Raju 1SQ CEN MA 275
31-Mar-13  6:16 }Z}LaxmanM ISQ CEN MA 275
31-Mar-13  9:00 1 aresh T I1SQ CEN MH 200
31-Mar-13  9:00 /ihaq 1SQ CEN CO 390
31-Mar-13  9:01 1 /9«5/1 Rukmini ISQ CEN FH 185
31-Mar-13  9:01 ‘195;/Narsimha 1SQ CEN MH 200
31-Mar-13  9:02 41'9@?5 Bhavani ISQ CEN FH 185
31-Mar-13  9:02 1§ J othi ISQ CEN FH 185
31-Mar-13  9:03 19;5” /Es’ﬁ ISQ - CEN MH 200
31-Mar-13  9:03 1939 Geetha 1SQ CEN FH 185
ad by

N
o n g
3 Q8 Viog

n Manager

A0 HO US%NC

%

4

¥

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

*18:00

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn Block

)45/48
1/5/ 48

58

}/48
148

Payment Amount

On A/c
On A/c
On A/c
On A/c
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On A/c
On A/c
On A/c
On A/c
On A/c

300

. 412.5
412.5

. 4125
200
390
185
200

185

185
200

185

I ality

i f-‘xU??\E;ﬁm&J

05 April, 2013
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KNM - Qutward Report From: 12/4/13 To: 18/4/13

No Date Time To Location Item Categor Item Desc Item Size Quantity Units Gate Pass N Vehicle N Delivered by Received b

\_\\\ s-w_aumw 1705 Vivid World (H.0.) ?:»_a\%%:im 1 Nos 4887 AP10AZ 008 Security N.Raj Kumar

5 ;.@iw 17357 Head Office Nanic Platés 9"x9" 1 Nos 4888 AP10AZ 008  Security N.Raj Kumar
& \x _m->m\_l\w\ _Nu\e\ Summit Builders - Bowe MS Toilegt-Boor Fr 2 Nos 4889 AP11X 3240 Dilip P Raghu
m\ ;->pm3m\, _N“w»\ \\M:EB: Builders - Bowe MS mmmxa_\ , 6' 1 Nos 4889 - AP11X3240 Dilip P.Raghu
m,\ _w->ER® Enww\ Summit Builders - Bowe Old waoeaxw\anOm 2'.6"x6' 1 Nos 4889 AP11X 3240 Dilip P.Raghu
HNwXﬁBE: Builders - Bowe Basf O:M:SA 201itrs 1 Nos 4889 AP11X 3240 Dilip P.Raghu

NV

R R SRR

SR

G
A
et

19 April, 2013 . ) 7 Page 1 of 1 ;




KNM - Detailed Attndence Rep

~vad

Date In ID Name
30-Mar-13  6:05 1 Das
30-Mar-13  6:15 1‘9[466 amesh
30-Mar-13  6:15 194 C/.Raju
30-Mar-13  6:16 19 Laxman.M
30-Mar-13 - 6:16 12;118;;;1(.Raju
* 30-Mar-13  9:00 1877 Susheela
30-Mar-13  9:00 191 'Mallamma

30-Mar-13  9:15 182;(}&11‘1

« 30-Mar-13  9:15 17%/hudham
30-Mar-13  9:16 1831 Bhanu
30-Mar-13  9:16 183/2//mlitha
30-Mar-13  9:17 1757 Krishna
30-Mar-13  9:17 17 Gan
30-Mar-13 9:18 1834 Banish
30-Mar-13  9:18 17 Raju Saban
30-Mar-13  9:20 1577 Ramanji
30-Mar-13 920 ISZB Rameshwari
30-Mar-13  9:21 1579 /l/{rishna
30-Mar-13 9221 15§0”/Laxmi devi
30-Mar-13  9:22 158 Laxmi devi
30-Mar-13 * 9:22 15§J/§Aadhu
© 30-Mar-13 923 1583” Srinu
30-Mar-13  9:23 15534/ Laxmi devi
30-Mar-13 924 1585 Srinu
. 30-Mar-13  9:24 1586" venkateshwar
30-Mar-13  9:25 1587 Venkatramudu
30-Mar-13 9:25 1588 Nagamma
30-Mar-13 926 1599 Eshwarama
30-Mar-13  9:26 1389 Rangadu
30-Mar-13 9227 1591 Nagendra
30-Mar-13 9227 1592 Madhaka
30-Mar-13  9:28 lggﬁ”/},axmi devi
30-Mar-13 9228 160} Shiva
30-Mar-13  9:29 1803 Shashirekha
30-Mar-13 9:29 1804” Ramaleela
30-Mar-13 930 1139 B Yadagiri
30-Mar-13 - 9:30 11495" D Vijay

From Date: 30-Mar-1

To Date: 30/3/13

LR

"ar&:

AL

vemin Manager
HOUIGINE

Payment Amount

Dept.

On Alc
On A/c
On A/c
On A/c
Dept. .,
Dept.

On A/c
On A/c
Dept.

Dept.

On Alc
On A/c
On A%
On A/c
On Alc
On A/c
On Al
On A/c
On A/c
On A/c
On Af¢
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On A/lc
On A/lc
On A/¢
On A/c
On A/c
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc

150
300
4125
4125
412.5
185
185
360
360
185
185
390
360
20
390
250
220
250
220
220
250
250
220
250
220
250
220
220
250
250
220
220
250
220
220
390
300

Cont Type Skill Wage  Out Attn " Block
BSD ELE  MA 300 9:00 0.5 CA
ISQ . CEN MH 200 18:00 }%8
ISQ  CEN MA 275 18:00 15748
ISQ CEN MA 275 18:00 15748
ISQ . CEN MA 275 18:00 15748
KLG CIV  FH 185 18:00 1A
KLG  CIV  FH 185 18:00 "'1/6’/&
NKS CIV  MA 360 18:00 Lo
NKS CIV  MA 360 18:00 15
NKS CIV  FH 185 18:00 1/9j
NKS CIV  FH 185 18:00 &
"NKS CIV  CO 390 18:00 Q (1{
NKS CIV  MA 360 18:00 xro
NKS CIV  MH 220 18:00 1
NKS CIV  HM 390 .18:00 g
MAN EAR  MH 250 18:00 ;1/6/1
MAN EAR  FH 220 18:00 1/61
MAN. EAR MH 250 18:00 | Wj
MAN EAR  FH 220 18:00 ¥6l
MAN EAR  FH 220 18:00 1”6
MAN EAR  MH 250 18:00 {,Lﬁ
MAN EAR  MH 250 18:00 L
MAN EAR  FH 220 18:00 V61
'MAN EAR  MH 250 18:00 1761
MAN EAR  FH 220 18:00 }61
MAN EAR MH 250 18:00 {r'@,
MAN EAR  FH 220 18:00 ’51/9
" MAN EAR  FH 220 18:00 1,9
MAN EAR  MH 250 18:00 1 9y
MAN EAR  MH 250 18:00 Lo
MAN EAR  FH 220 .18:00 19
MAN EAR  FH 220 18:00 19
MAN EAR MH 250 18:00 L9
MAN, EAR  FH 220 18:00 19
MAN EAR FH 220 18:00 1/9//
YAD PLU  CO 390 18:00 V16
YAD PLU  MA 300 18:00 116
Ceriified by:

05 April, 2013

Lok
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KNM - Detailed Attndence Rep

~aid

Date
29-Mar-13
29-Mar-13
29-Mar-13
29-Mar-13
29-Mar-13
29-Mar-13
29-Mar-13
29-Mar-13
29-Mar-13
29-Mar-13
29-Mar-13
29-Mar-13
. 29-Mar-13
29-Mar-13
29-Mar-13
., 29-Mar-13
29-Mar-13
29-Mar-13
29-Mar-13
29-Mar-13
29-Mar-13
29-Mar-13
29-Mar-13
29-Mar-13
29-Mar-13
29-Mar-13
29-Mar-13
29-Mar-13

In

9:00
9:00
9:05
9:05
9:06
9:06
9:07
9:07
9:08
9:08
9:09

. 9:09

9:10
9:10
9:11
9:11
9:12
9:12
9:13
9:13
9:15
9:15
9:16
9:16
9:17
9:17
9:20

. 920

ID Name
191 i;lallamma
I;{éush\eela
15 Ramanji
Lﬁfn/l{nﬂ:eshwari
IZ(/Kaishna

1 SBﬂéxmi devi

158+ Madhu
)xml devi
15§3 Srinu
1584” Laxmi devi
1585 Sritis
15t‘ venkateshwar
158
1587
1590, ~Eshwarama
1589 Rangadu
159/1/ Nagendra
159%Madhaka
16 /0/ Laxmi devi

16,04/ Shiva
18 /4/ Srinu

Nagamma

enkatramudu

1761~ Shudham

1831/ Bhanu
1832 Lalitha
18}4/ Banish
1259 Jagan
1894/ Ramaleela
1803, Shashirekha
v

W,

e

From Date: 29-Mar-1

Cont  Type

KL/ /G CIv

KLg™ CIv

. M EAR

MM/ EAR

MAN AR

oy
MAN
e
MAK
MR

MAN/

M EAR

MAN/ "EAR
MAN" EAR
MAN” BAR
MAN" EAR
CIv
cIv
crv
CIV
CIv
cIv
MAN" EAR

Skill
FH
FH
MH
FH
MH
FH
MH
FH
MH
FH
MH
FH
FH
MH
FH
MH .
MH
FH
FH
MH
MA
MA
FH
FH
MH
MA
FH
FH

To Date: 29/3/13

Wage
185
185
250
220
250
220
250
220
250
220
250
220
220
250
220
250
250
220
220
250
360
360
185
185
220
360
220
220

05 April, 2013

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn Block

1-CA
CA

T
16
,1/61
A 61
P
¥61
VL
va
161
161

o
X 6l

Vel

Payment Amount
Dept. 185
Dept. 185
On Alc 250
On A/c 220
On Alc 250°
On A/c 220
On A/c 250
On A/c 220
On A/c 250
On Alc 220
On A/c 250
On A/c 220
On A/c 220
On Ale 250
On A/c 220
On A/e 250
On A/c = 250
On A/c 220
On Alc 220
On Alc 250
On A/g 360~
On Alc 360
Dept. 185
Dept. 185
On Alc 220
On A/c 360
On Alc 220
On Alc 220

wana,;m, & MU HOUS ss
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KNM - Hire Charges Payment Repor From: 22/2/13 To: 28/2/13
Equipment Owner Koteshwar Rao

Date Equip. Type Vehicle No - Quantity Rate Units .
23-Feb-13  Chipping machi 5 170 Per Hour

Summary for 'Vehicle Owner' = Koteshwar Rao (1 detail reco Sum 5

Grand Total 5

Certified hy: - Certified by:
- /59
a6t Predan - 3¢, Adimi
Asst, Project Manager Asst. Admin Manager
Kadakia & Modi Housing  KADANIA & MOD) HOUSING
01 March, 2013 Page 1 of 1




